GingerSnap 5K
Girls on the Run
Waxhaw, NC
Saturday, December 1, 2012
Race Timing & Results by www.Precision Race.com

All Finishers listed below age groups

OVERALL WINNERS
Age Group Race Results Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:32 AM - Top Males Overall in 5K RACE division.

Place Bib# Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 1405 GRANT WOOD 18:38.7 18:37.6 6:00 15 M  WAXHAW NC 1 Overall Male
2 2214 CHRISTOPHER BAREJAS 19:32.8 19:32.8 6:18 49 M WAXHAW NC 2 Overall Male
3 1009 STEVE HABEGGER 19:39.5 19:39.5 6:20 44 M  WAXHAW NC 3 Overall Male

Age Group Race Results Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:32 AM - Top Females Overall in 5K RACE division.

Place Bib# Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 1184 TUNISIA MILNER 21:32.6 21:31.7 6:56 24 F WAXHAW NC 1 Overall Female
2 849 ANNA BRISTLE 22:14.1 22:09.3 7:09 12 F WAXHAW NC 2 Overall Female
3 2204 MADISON PERKINS 23:10.4 23:09.8 7:28 18 F WAXHAW NC 3 Overall Female

AGE GROUP RESULTS
Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:32 AM for Males 19 and under in division 5K RACE

Place Bib# Name Gun Time ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2748 SEAN HAGAN 20:27.3 20:26.5 6:35 18 M  WAXHAW NC 1M-1to19
2 1366 MAX WALKER 21:53.2 21:47.2 7:02 11 M WAXHAW NC 2M-1to19
3 850 CHRISTOPHER BRISTLE 22:12.1 22:06.5 7:08 16 M  WAXHAW NC 3M-1to19
4 1455 MATTHEW BLIZZARD 22:23.5 22:23.0 7:13 13 M WAXHAW NC 4M-1to19
5 1111 BEN LASSITER 22:28.9 22:22.6 7:13 11 M MATTHEWS NC 5M-1to19
6 1453 JASON BLIZZARD 23:32.9 23:329 7:35 12 M WAXHAW NC 6M-1to19
7 848 JACKSON BRINKLEY 24:04.7 24:02.5 7:45 13 M  WAXHAW NC 7M-1to19
8 991 ETHAN GILBERT 24:07.8 24:06.3 7:46 12 M WAXHAW NC 8M-1to19
9 1294 ERIC SCHNEIDER 24:13.7 24:05.4 7:46 12 M MATTHEWS NC 9M-1to19
10 1340 RJ TAVARES 24:20.1 24:13.7 7:49 12 M WAXHAW NC 10M-1to 19
11 2743 KYLE STAMPER 24:20.2 24:14.1 7:49 11 M  WAXHAW NC 11M-1to19
12 912 JACK DECKER 24:21.5 24:215 7:51 14 M MATTHEWS NC 12M-1to19
13 1497 ADAM MURPHY 24:22.2 24:16.1 7:50 11 M  WAXHAW NC 13 M-1to 19
14 1005 RYAN GROTE 24:30.4 24:27.3 7:53 12 M CHARLOTTE NC 14 M-1to 19
15 1067 BRANDON ISNARDI 24:51.3 24:42.4 7:58 15 M  WAXHAW NC 15M-1to 19
16 913 NICK DECKER 25:11.1 25:11.1 8:.07 12 M MATTHEWS NC 16 M-1to 19
17 1369 JACK WALSH 25:15.6 25:09.6 8:07 11 M WAXHAW NC 17 M-1to 19
18 1319 RYAN SNYDER 25:17.9 25:12.2 8:.08 12 M WAXHAW NC 18 M-1to 19
19 2690 RYAN SMITH 25:34.1 25:27.3 8:13 11 M WAXHAW NC 19M-1to 19
20 2674 NATE MCGRATH 25:46.5 25:40.0 8:17 12 M  WEDDINGTON NC 20M-1to 19
21 1260 KARL-HEINZ REICHERT 25:53.1 25:39.4 8:16 14 M INDIAN TRAIL NC 21M-1to19
22 1493 SEAN MCENTEE 25:55.3 25:41.8 8:17 14 M WAXHAW NC 22M-1to19
23 1477 DANIEL DABNIS 25:56.0 25:49.8 8:20 11 M WAXHAW NC 23 M-1to19
24 1212 NICK NEWLIN 26:21.4 26:05.5 8:25 12 M CHARLOTTE NC 24 M-1to 19
25 2665 CHARLIE BLUMANHOURST 26:39.1 26:23.1 8:31 10 M WAXHAW NC 25M-1to 19
26 1372 WILLIAM WALSH 26:50.9 26:45.1 8:38 9 M WAXHAW NC 26 M-1to19
27 1114 WILLIAM LASSITER 26:57.6 26:43.6 837 8 M MATTHEWS NC 27 M-1to 19
28 1036 JACKSON HERRING 27:00.7 26:18.7 8:29 12 M  WEDDINGTON NC 28 M-1to19



Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:32 AM for Males 20-29 in division 5K RACE
Pace Age Gender

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:32 AM for Males 30-39 in division 5K RACE

Bib #
1317
1082
2202
1226
2216
961
1054
1496
2676
1173
938
1389
1152
1223
1015
1050
1306
1207
1052
1006
2681
2745
2746
1239
1101
873
2749
1178
2213
1432
948
949
2235
2735
2662
1349
2694
2664
2648

Bib #
2655
1467
2744
1185
928
1099
2223
892
1093

Name

JUSTIN SNYDER
WILLIAM JONES
JACKSON STINCHFIELD
KELLEN PACE

GRANT ADCOCK
RYAN FERKO

JEFFREY HOLZMAN
WADE MORGAN
MACLAIN PETERSEN
JACKSON MCNEASE
THOMAS DRAKE
TYLER WILLIAMS
SPENSER MARINO
JACK OWENS

RIDGE HARDEE
JOSHUA HOLLER
AARON SHELTON
DANIEL NARANJO
JOSHUA HOLMES
ALEX GUCKENBERGER
CONNOR RYAN
JONATHAN THOMPSON
SK NOE

AKSHAY PATEL

BILLY KRAJCOVIC
CADEN CAPUTO

BEN HETHCOCK
JORDAN MELTON
JUSTIN BAKER
ZACHARY BATES

AJ ELAM

BRANDON ELAM
ADAM TINCH
CARSON MATHENY
GEORGE STEPHENSON
JAKE TOOMEY

SAM TRACY

DEAN MERISSARIS
NOAH ELDEN

Name

MICHAEL WILFONG
JEFFREY BENJAMIN
SARRA WILDERMUTH
ADAM MILOSER
DAVID DOMBO
DANIEL KO

DANIEL LOENARD
ZACHARY CLEARY
ALEX KAUPP

Place Bib# Name

Gun Time
27:46.5
29:44.4
30:07.3
31:11.2
31:56.1
32:28.5
33:06.1
34:18.0
34:27.0
34:29.8
35:23.3
35:32.0
36:15.3
38:39.1
38:59.4
39:16.0
39:16.8
39:45.3
39:54.1
40:35.0
41:10.0
42:25.6
42:27.5
42:39.0
42:49.3
43:30.3
43:44.1
43:56.1
44:38.7
45:41.5
45:53.2
45:53.8
47:13.8
47:32.1
48:46.8
48:51.2
49:35.6
50:43.5
56:06.8

Gun Time
22:33.3
28:38.2
28:39.5
36:53.0
37:58.4
38:27.5
45:14.3
47:14.9

1:00:01.0

Gun Time

Chip Time
27:40.9
28:00.5
28:54.5
30:58.5
29:14.9
31:04.4
32:56.2
33:31.0
33:26.6
34:07.7
33:54.4
34:15.1
35:32.6
37:08.2
36:21.2
38:40.3
38:50.4
36:48.1
36:57.4
38:26.6
39:11.1
42:19.1
42:20.0
40:32.2
41:21.6
40:59.3
43:30.3
42:51.2
44:22.0
44:07.5
43:55.3
43:55.6
45:35.2
47:23.3
45:48.0
47:27.6
46:59.8
47:43.6
53:32.5

Chip Time
22:29.9
28:27.6
28:38.5
35:17.6
36:45.1
35:24.7
42:54.3
46:51.1
58:04.4

Chip Time

Pace Age Gender City

8:55

9:02

9:19

9:59

9:26

10:01
10:37
10:49
10:47
11:00
10:56
11:03
11:28
11:59
11:44
12:28
12:32
11:52
11:55
12:24
12:38
13:39
13:39
13:05
13:20
13:13
14:02
13:49
14:19
14:14
14:10
14:10
14:42
15:17
14:46
15:18
15:09
15:24
17:16

7:15
9:11
9:14
11:23
11:51
11:25
13:50
15:07
18:44

8
13
12

9
15
14
11
14
10
11
11
11
10
14
11
16

9
11
11
14
12
13

5
13
10
11
10
12
16
10
16
18
12

7
12
10
15
11
15

29
25
29
27
20
26
26
28
22
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WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW

WESLEY CHAPEL

WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE

City
LANCASTER
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
MONROE

Pace Age Gender City

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State

Age Rank

29 M-1to 19
30M-1to 19
31 M-1to 19
32M-1to 19
33 M-1to 19
34 M-1to 19
35M-1to 19
36 M-1to 19
37 M-1to 19
38 M-1to 19
39 M-1to 19
40 M-1to 19
41 M-1to 19
42 M-1to 19
43 M-1to 19
44 M-1to 19
45 M-1to 19
46 M-1to 19
47 M-1to 19
48 M-1to 19
49 M-1to 19
50 M-1to 19
51 M-1to 19
52 M-1to 19
53 M-1to 19
54 M-1to 19
55 M-1to 19
56 M-1to 19
57 M-1to 19
58 M-1to 19
59 M-1to 19
60 M-1to 19
61 M-1to 19
62 M-1to 19
63 M-1to 19
64 M-1to 19
65 M-1to 19
66 M-1to 19
67 M-1to 19

Age Rank

1 M-20to 29
2 M-20to 29
3 M-20to 29
4 M-20to 29
5 M-20to 29
6 M-20 to 29
7 M-20 to 29
8 M-20to 29
9 M-20to 29

Age Rank



Place
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Bib #
1470
2232
2739
2738
1490
1411
1322
1126
1217
886
1279
1320
1271
2678
875
995
1225
1273
942
1235
1229
1292
1282
1163
1116
926
1182
989
918
1343
2241
1177
1118
1078
1156
881
1020
1466
1329
2211
1447
1267
939
925
1436
1445
1028
1422
1280
1395
1219
1400
2684
2215

Name

MATT BRADSHAW
MARCUS HOUSE
LLOYD TRIMBLE
TIM KENNEDY
JIMMY KANTOR
PAUL WUERSLIN
RICK SPENCER
DANIEL LINDBERG
JAMIESON NOWACKI
ERIC CHARTIER
JASON ROTH
EVERARDO SOLIS
JOHNNY ROBINSON
GARY PIERCE
BRENDAN CARLSON
ROBERT GINAS

JJ PACE

JARRET RODEN
BYRON DUNN
BERNIE PARDEE
DARYL PALMER
JIM SCHARFF
KEVIN RUNGE
JONATHAN MAUNEY
CESAR LAVANDIER
PETER DOLLANDER
GLENN MILLER
ANDY GERSTNER
JAYSON DEROSIER
MIKE TERMINE
MAXIMILLION JUAREZ
JOHN MELTON
CLIFF LEE

RUSSELL JOHNSON
MARK MATASIC
LOUIS CASPER
MICHAEL HARVEY
SHANNEN BRETZ
STEVE STEINBRUNNER
MARK HOLMES
GLENN BIRD

MATT RIFFLE
BRYAN DUCKETT
MICHAEL DOLAN
JEFF BECKER
JASON BIGGERS
SCOTT HAYDEL
MATTHEW BAIR
MARY BETH ROTH
MIKE WILSON
ANDREW NYCE
AARON WOLAND
MARK SCHMITT
JAWANA SULLIVAN

Gun Time
21:48.7
22:11.7
23:51.5
26:15.1
28:12.4
28:41.5
29:10.5
29:21.7
30:16.7
32:36.9
33:57.8
34:18.9
34:51.4
35:34.2
35:35.4
35:47.5
35:49.9
36:09.2
36:15.1
36:36.2
37:12.4
38:20.8
38:42.9
38:56.9
39:30.3
39:34.0
39:55.2
40:04.2
40:21.3
40:36.0
41:35.5
42:17.8
42:24.1
43:45.1
43:48.5
44:23.9
44:48.3
44:59.8
45:15.0
45:38.7
45:54.4
45:56.9
46:44.2
47:13.2
47:34.1
47:41.8
47:48.2
49:03.5
49:19.0
50:15.5
54:53.4
55:47.1
57:34.9
59:42.8

Chip Time
21:48.7
22:11.7
23:47.7
26:14.1
27:57.8
28:03.8
28:36.3
29:16.8
29:54.5
31:16.2
33:37.5
32:06.2
34:50.3
34:52.8
35:32.2
35:01.6
35:36.1
35:18.8
36:04.6
34:10.0
35:34.9
36:25.7
37:08.5
38:01.1
38:36.6
38:28.3
37:33.0
39:25.4
39:32.2
39:32.2
39:23.3
41:10.5
40:28.5
43:16.0
40:55.0
41:48.3
43:51.2
42:48.0
44:11.6
43:22.2
44:54.1
44:12.9
46:32.7
45:36.4
44:30.6
46:37.4
44:47.7
47:16.6
48:58.5
48:57.3
52:39.8
54:58.5
57:06.6
59:05.2

Pace Age Gender City

7:02
7:09
7:40
8:28
9:01
9:03
9:14
9:26
9:39
10:05
10:51
10:21
11:14
11:15
11:28
11:18
11:29
11:23
11:38
11:01
11:28
11:45
11:59
12:16
12:27
12:25
12:07
12:43
12:45
12:45
12:42
13:17
13:03
13:57
13:12
13:29
14:09
13:48
14:15
13:59
14:29
14:15
15:01
14:43
14:21
15:02
14:27
15:15
15:48
15:47
16:59
17:44
18:25
19:04

36
36
33
39
38
37
39
34
35
39
38
37
35
39
39
35
36
33
32
36
38
35
36
38
39
35
34
32
35
38
34
36
37
34
37
39
36
37
36
39
38
35
31
35
36
33
37
36
38
33
36
36
38
36
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GASTONIA
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WINGATE
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
MARSHVILLE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

1 M-30to 39

2 M-30to 39

3 M-30to 39

4 M-30 to 39

5M-30to 39

6 M-30to 39

7 M-30to 39

8 M-30to 39

9 M-30to 39

10 M-30 to 39
11 M-30to 39
12 M-30 to 39
13 M-30to 39
14 M-30 to 39
15 M-30to 39
16 M-30 to 39
17 M-30to 39
18 M-30 to 39
19 M-30to 39
20 M-30to 39
21 M-30to 39
22 M-30to 39
23 M-30to 39
24 M-30to 39
25M-30to 39
26 M-30to 39
27 M-30to 39
28 M-30to 39
29 M-30to 39
30 M-30to 39
31 M-30to 39
32 M-30to 39
33 M-30to 39
34 M-30to 39
35M-30to 39
36 M-30to 39
37 M-30to 39
38 M-30to 39
39 M-30to 39
40 M-30to 39
41 M-30to 39
42 M-30to 39
43 M-30to 39
44 M-30 to 39
45 M-30to 39
46 M-30 to 39
47 M-30to 39
48 M-30 to 39
49 M-30to 39
50 M-30 to 39
51 M-30to 39
52 M-30to 39
53 M-30to 39
54 M-30 to 39



Place Bib# Name

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:32 AM for Males 40-49 in division 5K RACE

Place
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Bib #
1327
878
1188
1033
1390
1113
1380
796
1213
1355
1269
1476
2203
872
2217
1096
1379
1053
1454
973
1003
1136
1158
932
1261
1013
923
1063
933
1172
1075
911
2677
906
908
1462
1290
1021
1080
1044
1435
1085
1430
1357
1326
1482
1406
944
1238
1387
1263

Name

ROBERT STEERE
DAVID CARR

JAY MOORE

TIM HENNESSEY
ERIK WILLIAMSON
LANCE LASSITER
THOMAS WESSEL
RODNEY ALMEIDA
SEAN NEWLIN
SCOTT UTESCH
GREG ROACH
ANTHONY DABNIS
JOHN STINCHFIELD
MIKE CAPUANO
BILL MARBURY
MIKE KELLER
MARK WEINBERG
CASEY HOLZMAN
JOE BLIZZARD
BRAD FOUNTAIN
RICK GORDON
BRAD LUCAS
MARK MATLOCK
ANDREW DOUDS
MARC REICHERT
BRYAN HAINES
CHRISTOPHER DION
BRAD HUNTER
BRIAN DOUGHERTY
ANTHONY MCNEASE
DAN JOHNSON
CHRIS DECKER
MARK PETERSEN
JOHN D'AMICO
PAUL D'AMICO
STEVE BRAND
JACK SANTANIELLO
DONALD HARWOOD
MIKE JONES
DOUGLAS HINSON
ROBERT BEAUSOLEIL
DANE JORDAN
SCOTT BASINGER
JOSEPH VALENTI
STEVEN STARR
DAVID FISHER
GREG WOODS
JOSEPH DUNPHY
GEOFF PARRATTO
JOHN WILLIAMS
DAN REINHARDT

Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

Gun Time
22:45.8
22:50.9
23:30.1
23:47.2
24:59.1
26:30.4
26:31.3
26:32.1
26:43.7
27:50.5
28:26.7
30:01.3
30:01.6
30:14.6
30:42.6
30:44.6
32:02.3
33:07.2
33:10.1
33:16.0
33:32.3
33:42.9
33:47.2
33:47.9
33:48.1
33:52.2
34:12.5
34:15.4
34:27.9
34:29.7
35:21.2
35:22.7
35:25.8
35:27.3
35:27.5
35:30.5
35:43.3
35:49.1
36:04.0
36:07.9
36:35.1
36:39.8
36:43.3
36:55.3
37:04.2
37:20.6
37:24.3
37:51.1
37:57.1
38:08.8
38:10.6

Chip Time
22:43.7
22:48.7
23:26.9
23:46.8
24:54.5
26:14.8
26:13.7
25:58.2
26:28.1
27:37.4
28:22.3
29:54.5
28:48.2
29:46.9
30:24.3
30:27.7
30:48.6
32:56.9
32:38.0
31:48.9
32:37.6
33:34.7
33:13.8
32:35.2
32:31.5
33:25.7
32:35.2
34:06.6
34:27.9
34:07.8
34:43.5
33:14.1
34:25.7
35:13.1
35:14.5
34:44.2
34:51.7
35:15.4
35:41.1
35:32.9
35:01.5
35:43.4
35:02.9
36:00.5
36:38.3
36:56.8
36:30.4
37:07.7
37:24.3
36:51.8
35:25.4

Pace Age Gender City

7:20
7:21
7:34
7:40
8:02
8:28
8:27
8:23
8:32
8:55
9:09
9:39
9:17
9:36
9:48
9:49
9:56
10:37
10:32
10:15
10:31
10:50
10:43
10:31
10:29
10:47
10:31
11:00
11:07
11:00
11:12
10:43
11:06
11:22
11:22
11:12
11:15
11:22
11:31
11:28
11:18
11:31
11:18
11:37
11:49
11:55
11:46
11:58
12:04
11:53
11:25

40
43
49
44
45
42
46
45
44
47
43
47
43
47
44
41
41
41
43
42
43
45
46
49
42
42
42
41
43
42
41
41
45
42
43
45
40
41
45
44
43
43
43
45
43
41
49
41
48
44
40
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WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW

WESLEY CHAPEL

CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CLOVER
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
MARVIN
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

1 M-40 to 49

2 M-40to 49

3 M-40to 49

4 M-40 to 49

5 M-40to 49

6 M-40 to 49

7 M-40 to 49

8 M-40 to 49

9 M-40to 49

10 M-40 to 49
11 M-40 to 49
12 M-40 to 49
13 M-40 to 49
14 M-40 to 49
15 M-40 to 49
16 M-40 to 49
17 M-40 to 49
18 M-40 to 49
19 M-40 to 49
20 M-40 to 49
21 M-40to 49
22 M-40 to 49
23 M-40to 49
24 M-40 to 49
25 M-40to 49
26 M-40 to 49
27 M-40to 49
28 M-40 to 49
29 M-40to 49
30 M-40 to 49
31 M-40to 49
32 M-40 to 49
33 M-40to 49
34 M-40 to 49
35 M-40to 49
36 M-40 to 49
37 M-40to 49
38 M-40 to 49
39 M-40 to 49
40 M-40 to 49
41 M-40 to 49
42 M-40 to 49
43 M-40 to 49
44 M-40 to 49
45 M-40 to 49
46 M-40 to 49
47 M-40 to 49
48 M-40 to 49
49 M-40 to 49
50 M-40 to 49
51 M-40 to 49



Place
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

Bib # Name

1475 STACEY CROMWELL
1491 TAKESHI KOUCHI
988 RYAN GERAGHTY
847 KEVIN BRINDLEY
1276 JOHN ROOT

1307 HARVEY SHELTON
866 JEFF CACHINE

891 BRIAN CLARK

889 MIKE CHRISTIAN
1409 LINH WU

2697 DREW YOUNG

966 NESTOR FITZGERALD
2219 PHILLIP TARTE

924 JOHN DIPPERT

922 VICTOR DEYRUP
790 JOHN ABERNATHY
1288 ROBERT SANDERS
1416 JASON ZAK

2225 RANDY CLAY

1311 MARK SIMMONS
996 DANIEL GINGRICH
1371 KIRK WALSH

1192 STEVE MORAN
1187 DAVID MOORE

929 JOHN DONADIEU
903 DAVID CRANDALL
2207 PHILLIP WILLIAMS
1428 REYNALDO BARRON
890 RICHARD CIRINCIONE
1002 DIEGO GONZALEZ
1031 STEVE HENNEN
1249 TOM POMFREY
2206 DOUGLAS BARRIER
968 SHAWN FLANNERY
1246 DOUG PIEROTTI
876 DEREK CARPENTER
1169 GARRY MCGILLIVARY
1059 BRIAN HORWITT
1285 KEVIN RYAN

1094 RICHARD KEAGY
1457 THOMAS BOPP
1367 SCOTT WALKER
1339 RAY TAVARES

901 DARIN CRAFTON
1403 ALAN WONG

1073 JAY JENKINS

1206 ANTHONY NAPODANO
1034 TONY HERBERT
1382 COREY WEST

1047 ROBERT HOLDER
1046 ROBERT HOFMANN
1259 PAT RAWLS

1431 JEFF BATES

1201 DEE MOULTON

Gun Time
38:14.0
38:14.3
38:36.6
38:46.0
38:50.2
39:20.8
39:50.0
40:01.6
40:12.5
40:16.5
40:17.8
40:18.8
40:23.9
40:28.7
40:39.1
40:43.5
41:16.0
41:43.0
41:50.0
41:51.4
41:52.9
41:58.2
42:02.3
42:05.1
42:15.7
42:37.9
42:56.8
43:31.9
43:44.3
43:47.5
43:49.3
44:10.8
44:12.0
44:18.7
44:24.5
44:26.8
44:29.2
44:42.3
44:44.0
44:48.0
44:51.3
44:54.0
44:57.2
44:58.1
45:00.7
45:10.6
45:14.5
45:27.6
45:28.2
46:14.0
46:16.0
46:19.0
46:21.0
46:21.8

Chip Time
37:27.8
35:45.8
37:56.1
37:45.2
37:28.5
38:54.9
38:04.8
38:31.3
38:59.4
37:30.0
40:00.6
38:43.1
39:13.1
39:11.1
39:41.7
39:58.1
40:00.8
39:51.5
41:15.4
40:36.8
40:11.6
41:36.8
41:25.6
39:44.3
40:53.4
41:58.8
42:56.8
42:21.0
41:46.3
41:23.6
42:09.0
41:08.8
41:45.2
42:00.6
41:47.8
42:51.5
42:08.2
42:54.2
43:20.2
43:00.8
42:06.8
42:28.1
42:43.3
44:00.0
44:15.8
43:21.8
43:32.2
43:16.3
44:39.6
43:09.6
44:53.7
44:08.5
44:47.0
43:39.8

Pace Age Gender City

12:05
11:32
12:14
12:11
12:05
12:33
12:17
12:25
12:35
12:06
12:54
12:29
12:39
12:38
12:48
12:54
12:54
12:51
13:18
13:06
12:58
13:25
13:22
12:49
13:11
13:32
13:51
13:40
13:28
13:21
13:36
13:16
13:28
13:33
13:29
13:49
13:35
13:50
13:59
13:52
13:35
13:42
13:47
14:12
14:16
13:59
14:03
13:57
14:24
13:55
14:29
14:14
14:27
14:05

44
43
44
40
40
43
44
40
40
43
43
47
41
42
45
40
49
40
41
46
40
41
45
42
42
40
40
42
45
46
41
47
45
47
43
43
44
42
45
44
47
44
41
42
46
40
43
45
41
41
49
41
48
45
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WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WEDDINGTON
GASTONIA
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
HURDLE MILLS
MONROE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MONROE
MARSHVILLE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS

State Age Rank
NC 52 M-40to 49
NC 53 M-40to 49
NC 54 M-40to 49
NC 55 M-40to 49
NC 56 M-40to 49
NC 57 M-40to 49
NC 58 M-40to 49
NC 59 M-40to 49
NC 60 M-40 to 49
NC 61 M-40to 49
NC 62 M-40to 49
NC 63 M-40to 49
NC 64 M-40to 49
NC 65 M-40to 49
NC 66 M-40 to 49
NC 67 M-40to 49
NC 68 M-40to 49
NC 69 M-40to 49
NC 70 M-40to 49
NC 71 M-40to 49
NC 72 M-40to 49
NC 73 M-40to 49
NC 74 M-40to 49
NC 75 M-40to 49
NC 76 M-40to 49
NC 77 M-40to 49
NC 78 M-40to 49
NC 79 M-40to 49
NC 80 M-40to 49
NC 81 M-40to 49
NC 82 M-40to 49
NC 83 M-40to 49
NC 84 M-40to 49
NC 85 M-40to 49
NC 86 M-40to 49
NC 87 M-40to 49
NC 88 M-40to 49
NC 89 M-40to 49
NC 90 M-40to 49
NC 91 M-40to 49
NC 92 M-40to 49
NC 93 M-40to 49
NC 94 M-40to 49
NC 95M-40to 49
NC 96 M-40to 49
NC 97 M-40to 49
NC 98 M-40to 49
NC 99 M-40to 49
NC 100 M-40 to 49
NC 101 M-40to 49
NC 102 M-40to 49
NC 103 M-40to 49
NC 104 M-40 to 49
NC 105 M-40to 49



Place
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Bib #
960
1377
1323
1061
1240
1117
1210
1197
868
985
1199
935
998
1204
1072
1098
1350
902
874
1460
2698
1150
1330
1208
981
2692
1336
1481
1452
877
1450
1069
2679
1140
2242
1312
1010

Name

ED FERKO

SCOTT WEAVER
GARY SPERDUTO
HAROLD HOWELL
ASHOK PATEL
MICHAEL LAWSON
JEFFREY NASH
DALE MORRISON
ALAN CAMDEN
BENJAMIN GATTI
STEVEN MORTON
MICHAEL DOWNING
TIMOTHY GLAZE
RODNEY MYERS
CHRIS JANSEN
KIRK KLAAS

JAY TOOMEY JR
RICHARD CRAIG
PHIL CAPUTO
PAUL BOSTIC
DERRICK COOK
KIRK MARINO

STEPHEN STEPHENSON

JEFF NARANJO
DAVID GARDNER
MARC STRAUB
WALTER SWAFFORD
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ
RAY BLACK
WILLIAM CARPENTER
SCOTT BIRKNER
CHAD JACOBSEN
JERRY POULIMAS
EDWARD LYONS
BRIAN MOONEY
DAVID SIMPKINS
JIM HACKER

Gun Time
46:29.1
46:30.5
46:35.9
47:12.7
47:19.8
47:23.0
47:25.1
47:28.4
48:04.5
48:09.6
48:12.9
48:13.1
48:22.1
49:02.4
49:11.1
49:23.2
49:28.0
49:43.7
50:05.6
50:23.2
50:30.3
50:38.7
50:39.9
50:58.2
52:25.4
52:32.8
52:33.4
52:57.1
53:07.0
54:13.9
54:32.5
55:41.2
55:46.4
56:43.3
57:18.3

1:00:01.5

1:06:04.8

Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

45:02.4
43:35.2
43:52.7
44:15.1
45:12.8
45:07.7
44:43.7
44:23.3
46:01.4
46:09.9
46:33.8
47:08.1
45:57.8
48:16.6
46:58.9
47:22.5
48:03.9
46:51.6
47:34.2
47:32.7
48:20.7
49:39.2
47:39.6
48:00.7
50:55.4
51:01.4
51:01.0
50:05.4
51:10.3
52:11.4
52:08.2
53:03.5
53:57.4
53:49.4
56:26.1
58:08.2
1:03:07.6

14:32 42
14:04 42
14:09 41
14:16 45
14:35 43
14:33 40
14:25 41
14:19 42
14:51 44
14:53 43
15:01 44
15:12 42
14:49 46
15:34 46
15:09 40
15:17 40
15:30 43
15:07 45
15:21 40
15:20 44
15:35 47
16:01 42
15:22 47
15:29 46
16:25 43
16:27 48
16:27 47
16:09 44
16:30 42
16:50 45
16:49 41
17:07 41
17:24 42
17:22 49
18:12 45
18:45 41
20:22 45

TLTLLLELLLLLLLLLLLLZLLLLLLLELLLLLLLLLLLEELELLELELELELELELELEELELELELEELEERR

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Males 50-59 in division 5K RACE

Place

O 0 NO UL B WN -

R
A WN RO

Bib #
2239
909
1295
2243
955
1469
1165
1216
1494
2699
1022
1484
976
1091

Name

DAVE MCDONALD
WALT DAVID

PAUL SCHNEIDER
WENDELL SIMS
BARRY EVANS
SCOTT BENJAMIN
SCOTT MAYS
GLENN NICKERSON
BRADFORD MCKEE
RICHARD MATHENY
CURT HATHAWAY
RALPH FOARD
JOHN FRONZAGLIA
GARY KARPOVICH

Gun Time
24:57.2
25:17.7
25:29.8
27:55.4
29:35.5
30:43.2
30:52.7
31:37.1
32:02.6
33:59.3
35:32.6
39:17.6
40:39.7
41:19.3

Chip Time
24:53.6
25:12.0
25:22.5
27:44.2
29:22.2
30:32.1
30:40.9
31:25.3
31:47.2
33:51.2
35:08.0
36:50.7
38:09.1
39:59.4

Pace Age Gender
8:02 52
8:08 56
8:11 52
8:57 57
9:28 54
9:51 56
9:54 52
10:08 59
10:15 50
10:55 53
11:20 54
11:53 51
12:18 52
12:54 53

LTI

MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WESLEY CHAPEL
MONROE
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
CLEARWATER
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS

City

WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN LAND
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
FL
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

106 M-40 to 49
107 M-40 to 49
108 M-40 to 49
109 M-40 to 49
110 M-40 to 49
111 M-40 to 49
112 M-40 to 49
113 M-40 to 49
114 M-40 to 49
115 M-40 to 49
116 M-40 to 49
117 M-40 to 49
118 M-40 to 49
119 M-40 to 49
120 M-40 to 49
121 M-40 to 49
122 M-40 to 49
123 M-40 to 49
124 M-40 to 49
125 M-40 to 49
126 M-40 to 49
127 M-40 to 49
128 M-40 to 49
129 M-40 to 49
130 M-40 to 49
131 M-40 to 49
132 M-40 to 49
133 M-40 to 49
134 M-40 to 49
135 M-40 to 49
136 M-40 to 49
137 M-40 to 49
138 M-40 to 49
139 M-40 to 49
140 M-40 to 49
141 M-40 to 49
142 M-40 to 49

Age Rank

1 M-50 to 59
2 M-50to 59
3 M-50to 59
4 M-50 to 59
5 M-50 to 59
6 M-50 to 59
7 M-50 to 59
8 M-50to 59
9 M-50to 59
10 M-50 to 59
11 M-50 to 59
12 M-50 to 59
13 M-50 to 59
14 M-50 to 59



Place Bib# Name
15 1262 JOHN REID
16 1103 WILLIAM KRAJCOVIC
17 2750 DAVID HATHCOCK
18 1104 MARK KRAMER

Gun Time
41:51.6
42:39.6
43:32.9
51:41.2

Chip Time
41:06.2
41:12.3
43:19.0
50:05.7

Pace Age Gender City

13:15 55 M WEDDINGTON
13:17 54 M WAXHAW
13:58 54 M WAXHAW
16:09 51 M WAXHAW

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Males 60+ in division 5K RACE

Place Bib# Name

1001 FRANK GOLDEN
856 JOHN BRUSCHI
1321 MIKE SPENCER
2228 PAUL WEBSTER
959 RALPH FERGUSON
980 MARK GANDOSSY
1011 BEN HAGER

860 JOHNNY BUFF
953 MARVIN ENDERLE

O 0O NO U B WN B

Gun Time
25:215
28:52.7
31:24.2
33:08.7
36:06.7
39:45.7
44:21.2
45:58.4
48:21.5

Chip Time
25:20.7
28:37.8
31:19.2
32:37.1
35:50.9
37:57.6
43:12.8
45:03.8
46:28.8

Pace Age Gender City

8:10 68 M WAXHAW
9:14 60 M MONROE
10:06 64 M DAVIDSON
10:31 82 M LANCASTER
11:34 69 M MINT HILL
12:15 62 M WEDDINGTON
13:56 62 M MONROE
14:32 69 M NEWTON
14:59 60 M MONROE

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Males Unknown Age in division 5K RACE
GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City

Place Bib# Name
1 2244 CARTER HISSEN

37:37.8

36:52.4

11:54 99 M WAXHAW

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females 19 and under in division 5K RACE

Place Bib# Name

797 CHRISTIN ANTHONY
1474 SAMANTHA HIRSCH
1278 EMILY ROTH

861 SYDNEY BURKE
1251 KELLY POOLE

1112 HANNAH LASSITER
883 KEELY CAULDER
1354 ANNA UTESCH
2734 TAYLOR MATHENY
2686 KAYLEIGH SENTER
1298 MIKAYLA SEAMAN
857 CLAIRE BUBLITZ
990 EMMA GILBERT
917 BROOKE DERONNE
967 CAITLIN FLANAGAN
2226 LAUREN FRANKLIN
972 ALEXANDRA FOUNTAIN
2231 LAUREN DINGEE
1137 LYDIA LUCAS

1277 CARRIE ROTH

936 EMMA DRAKE
1305 RABIA SHEIKH
1084 ALEXIS JORDAN
1024 KELSEY HATHAWAY
994 ASHTON GINAS
2740 KALEA PACE

1065 JOSEPHINE HUTSON
943 CHLOE DUNN
1146 MADISON MAHER
1358 MADISON VALENTI
1081 MOLLY JONES

O 0O NO UL B WN B
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Gun Time
23:38.0
24:27.4
25:08.7
25:22.4
25:32.8
26:27.0
27:26.3
27:50.2
28:19.4
28:25.9
29:05.8
30:42.2
31:36.9
31:59.0
32:28.1
33:11.4
33:16.4
33:24.2
33:42.3
33:57.6
34:18.7
35:21.7
35:22.0
35:32.6
35:47.6
35:49.5
35:52.2
36:15.2
36:55.8
36:56.1
37:05.3

Chip Time
23:35.8
24:21.8
25:03.8
25:08.4
25:13.9
26:12.8
27:23.5
27:37.6
28:11.7
28:21.0
28:59.0
30:32.6
31:35.1
31:40.4
32:02.8
33:07.2
31:48.5
31:46.9
33:33.5
33:57.6
32:54.3
35:07.5
34:26.1
35:07.6
35:00.8
35:35.8
35:33.6
36:04.6
35:27.7
36:01.3
36:38.0

Pace Age Gender City
7:36 16 F WAXHAW

7:51 12 F WAXHAW
8:05 14 F WAXHAW
8:06 11 F MATTHEWS
8:08 9 F WAXHAW
8:27 9 F MATTHEWS
8:50 12 F WAXHAW
8:55 10 F WAXHAW
9:05 15 F WAXHAW
9:09 14 F WAXHAW
9:21 13 F WAXHAW
9:51 14 F MATTHEWS
10:11 10 F WAXHAW
10:13 10 F WAXHAW
10:20 17 F WAXHAW
10:41 12 F WAXHAW
10:15 8 F CLOVER
10:15 12 F WAXHAW
10:49 8 F WEDDINGTON
10:57 11 F WAXHAW
10:37 10 F WAXHAW
11:20 16 F WAXHAW
11:06 13 F INDIAN TRAIL
11:20 19 F WAXHAW
11:17 10 F INDIAN TRAIL
11:29 7 F WAXHAW
11:28 10 F WAXHAW
11:38 10 F MONROE
11:26 15 F WAXHAW
11:37 7 F INDIAN TRAIL
11:49 11 F MATTHEWS

State
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

15 M-50 to 59
16 M-50 to 59
17 M-50 to 59
18 M-50 to 59

Age Rank

1 M-60 to 98
2 M-60 to 98
3 M-60 to 98
4 M-60 to 98
5 M-60 to 98
6 M-60 to 98
7 M-60 to 98
8 M-60 to 98
9 M-60 to 98

Age Rank
1 M-99 to 99

Age Rank
1F-1to19
2F-1to19
3F-1to 19
4F-1to19
5F-1to 19
6 F-1to 19
7F-1to 19
8F-1to 19
9F-1to 19
10F-1to 19
11 F-1to 19
12 F-1to 19
13 F-1to 19
14 F-1to 19
15F-1to 19
16 F-1to 19
17 F-1to 19
18 F-1to 19
19 F-1to 19
20F-1t0 19
21F-1t019
22 F-1t0 19
23 F-1t0 19
24F-1t0 19
25F-1t0 19
26 F-1t0 19
27 F-1t0 19
28 F-1t0 19
29F-1t0 19
30F-1t0 19
31F-1t019



Place
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females 20-29 in division 5K RACE
Pace Age Gender City

Place

O 0O NO U B WN -

=
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Bib #
2238
2237
1040
2695
791
1308
1181
983
1438
1337
1368
1472
1365
1087
956
2668
880
2658
2659
1465
1161
952
1410
1385
1401
2208
1027
2736
1230
986
1141
934
865
1019
2663
1500
2693
2683
1449
1142
2651

Bib #
851
1234
2656
1338
1215
1495
2205
1250
1266
1023

Name

SASHA MIGNOIL
ANGELA QUADRINI
TAYLOR HETTINGER
CIERA WALDEN
CASEY ADAMS

LEAH SHELTON
CAITLYN MILLER
MARGARET GARNER
REBEKAH BELLAI
MACIE TANO
CAMERON WALSH
KYLE CARMODY
MADELEINE WALKER
ELLA JOYNER
KAIRSTEN FAY
MADDY PARKER
EMILY CARSON
OLIVIA JACOBSEN
AMANDA WARD
EMMA BRETZ
ISABELLE MATTSON
KAYLA ELKO
MADISON WU
ERIKA WILEY

EDEN WOLAND
JESSICA GUION
ABIGAIL HAYDEL
ELLIE KATE MATHENY
MEREDITH PALMER
FRANCHESCA GATTI
EMMA LYONS
JULIETTE DOWNING
KELSEY CABRERA
CASSANDRA HART
JULIANNA STEPHENSON
AVERY PARDUE
SOPHIA STRAUB
MACKENZIE SCHMITT
LEAH BIRKNER
GRACE LYONS
FRANCEEN OBENG

Name

ELLEN BROWN
ELIZABETH PAQUETTE
PATRICIA WILFONG
DARCI TATE
DANIELLE NICHOLS
TAYLOR MCKEE
NAIMAH ABDULLA
ASHLEY PONSCHECK
EMILY RICHESON
KALEIGH HATHAWAY

Gun Time
38:12.2
38:12.5
38:29.0
38:41.8
38:44.7
39:21.0
39:55.8
40:26.7
40:53.5
41:33.6
41:57.4
42:37.8
43:02.4
43:07.4
43:12.0
43:27.6
43:53.4
44:01.9
44:15.5
44:59.5
45:06.7
45:21.7
45:39.5
45:56.5
46:03.1
47:22.9
47:27.9
47:32.4
47:51.6
47:58.1
48:08.2
48:12.4
48:13.0
48:29.3
48:45.6
49:54.5
52:31.9
54:25.1
54:32.8
56:43.2

1:01:06.8

Gun Time
28:38.9
29:56.9
30:42.2
30:47.5
31:58.7
32:02.6
32:29.6
34:45.5
35:21.4
35:32.6

Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

37:57.4 12:15
37:57.8 12:15
38:08.8 12:18
37:59.7 12:15
38:02.8 12:16
38:55.6 12:33
37:33.3 12:07
38:24.1 12:23
38:13.9 12:20
40:01.4 12:55
41:36.3 13:25
40:26.7 13:03
40:37.3 13:06
42:10.3 13:36
40:23.4 13:02
40:50.1 13:10
42:52.0 13:50
41:25.3 13:22
43:51.6 14:09
42:47.7 13:48
42:27.6 13:42
43:02.7 13:53
42:51.1 13:49
45:49.0 14:47
44:47.5 14:27
45:02.4 14:32
44:28.3 14:21
47:23.6 15:17
46:18.9 14:56
45:57.3 14:49
45:15.3 14:36
47:07.3 15:12
46:52.5 15:07
48:00.2 15:29
45:45.7 14:45
46:46.2 15:05
51:01.1 16:27
53:57.3 17:24
52:08.1 16:49
53:50.6 17:22
59:57.2 19:20

Chip Time
28:22.3  9:09
29:40.8 9:34
30:38.0 9:53
30:25.8 9:49
30:07.5 9:43
31:47.4 10:15
32:19.1 10:25
32:47.2 10:35
35:09.1 11:20
35:07.8 11:20

17
18
11
10
11
13
8
6
18
14
6
16
10
8
19
13
18
7
14
8
11
18
12
17
14
11
12
6
6
11
13
10
16
18

9
8
7
6
6

9
10

25
26
27
26
22
22
29
29
29
23

F

M M M T T M M M M

MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WINGATE
MONROE
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MARVIN
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
WAXHAW

CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

32F-1to19
33F-1t0 19
34F-1to0 19
35F-1to 19
36 F-1to 19
37F-1to 19
38 F-1to 19
39F-1to 19
40 F-1to 19
41F-1t019
42 F-1to 19
43 F-1t0 19
44 F-1to 19
45F-110 19
46 F-1to 19
47 F-1t0 19
48 F-1to 19
49 F-1t0 19
50 F-1to 19
51F-1to19
52 F-1to 19
53 F-1t0 19
54 F-1to 19
55 F-1to 19
56 F-1to 19
57 F-1to 19
58 F-1to 19
59 F-1to 19
60 F-1to 19
61 F-1to 19
62 F-1to 19
63 F-1to 19
64 F-1to 19
65 F-1to 19
66 F-1to 19
67 F-1to 19
68 F-1to 19
69 F-1to 19
70 F-1to 19
71F-1to 19
72 F-1to 19

Age Rank
1F-20to 29
2 F-20to0 29
3F-20to 29
4 F-20to0 29
5F-20to 29
6 F-20 to 29
7 F-20to 29
8 F-20to 29
9 F-20to 29
10 F-20 to 29



Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females 30-39 in division 5K RACE
Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

Place
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Bib #
1035
2700
1486
1071
1287
1159
914
962
2212
1352
1154
3951
2233
1057
1456
979
2210
1478

Bib #
1252
2209
1097
1194
1351
1394
893
1224
1381
1132
970
1227
1042
2670
1014
1079
1127
1301
1007
798
1499
1064
1437
1300
2657
2234
1331
1170
1105
1043
947
927
1100

Name

KRISTEN HERMAN
KELSEY MATHENY
RACHEL GERSTNER
RANDI JAMES
ASHLEY SANDERS
MORGAN MATTHEWS
AMANDA DEGIFICO
DINA FERRANTI

AMY ROBINSON
ELIZABETH TUCKER
STEPHANIE MARSDEN
VERONICA MORALES
KIMBERLY RUSHING

SHANNON HORNBERGER

LYNDSAY BONK
SARAH GALLEY
MIESHA RUSHING
JOVANNA DICKERMAN

Name

TARA POOLE

AMY RATTINEE
KRISTEN KIRNAN
ERIN MOREHEAD
ELENA TORTOLERO
LINDSAY WILSON
HEATHER CLONTZ
ANGELA PACE
ALICIA WESSELING
JENNIFER LOIACONO
GLORIA FLORES
CARMEN PADILLA
HEIDI HILL

JENNIFER MCGRATH
CRYSTAL HAMMOND
SHANNON JOHNSON
MARIANNA LINDBERG
SARAH SERPICO
MELANIE GUERRIERO
KIM ARNOLD
MICHELLE NORTON
BEVERLY HUTSON
JAN BEILKE

EVA SERAPHIN
CHRIS ROBBINS

LISA KAPLAN
JESSICA STEWART
JESSICA MCMANUS
CHRISTINE KUHN
KELI HINNANT
MICHELLE EDWARDS
SARAH DOLLANDER
GRETCHEN KORNBERG

Gun Time
35:36.1
37:55.4
39:12.3
40:21.0
41:16.2
43:56.0
44:01.6
45:06.0
45:12.0
47:35.3
48:24.1
48:53.9
51:37.6
54:20.6
56:27.0
56:27.6
57:48.2

1:.02:01.4

Gun Time
25:32.7
26:40.0
29:13.5
30:01.5
30:58.6
31:39.6
31:52.0
32:01.9
32:15.4
32:31.9
32:43.0
33:20.8
33:33.5
33:37.8
33:38.1
34:18.9
35:10.7
35:20.7
35:29.4
35:30.8
35:34.7
35:51.6
36:39.2
36:41.5
36:50.9
37:07.6
37:41.7
38:10.5
38:25.9
38:27.8
39:17.8
39:33.6
39:36.6

35:16.2 11:23
37:46.2 12:11
38:32.3 12:26
39:25.3 12:43
40:00.9 12:54
42:46.8 13:48
41:43.5 13:27
42:49.2 13:49
42:21.6 13:40
44:54.5 14:29
45:58.2 14:50
48:53.9 15:46
50:27.8 16:16
53:36.5 17:17
56:03.5 18:05
56:03.8 18:05
55:30.8 17:54
1:01:19.3 19:47

25:14.3 8:08
26:23.9 8:31
28:56.3 9:20
29:43.7 9:35
30:47.0 9:56
31:37.3 10:12
31:40.1 10:13
31:49.3 10:16
32:03.0 10:20
32:19.3 10:25
31:47.8 10:15
32:54.7 10:37
33:13.9 10:43
33:11.6 10:42
32:16.0 10:25
33:09.8 10:42
35:05.4 11:19
34:48.8 11:14
35:27.5 11:26
34:11.0 11:02
34:55.8 11:16
35:32.7 11:28
36:15.9 11:42
36:26.6 11:45
35:03.6 11:18
36:19.8 11:43
36:17.7 11:42
35:43.1 11:31
36:56.3 11:55
37:36.9 12:08
36:49.9 11:53
37:43.4 12:10
38:11.4 12:19

28
20
28
29
20
24
29
24
27
26
27
29
29
27
29
24
27
29

39
36
30
30
38
30
30
35
32
35
32
37
39
39
37
37
39
38
39
39
34
31
34
35
35
35
30
30
35
30
34
35
39

F
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Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
GASTONIA
GARNER
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WINGATE
INDIAN TRAIL
CHARLOTTE
FORT MILL
FORT MILL
MONROE
WAXHAW

WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
ALBEMARLE
WEDDINGTON
MONROE
NEWTON
WAXHAW
FORT MILL
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
NAPLES
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
HEATH SPRINGS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MONROE
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
MARSHVILLE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
FL
NC
NC
SC

NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

11 F-20to 29
12 F-20to 29
13 F-20to 29
14 F-20to 29
15 F-20 to 29
16 F-20 to 29
17 F-20 to 29
18 F-20 to 29
19 F-20 to 29
20 F-20to 29
21F-20to 29
22 F-20to 29
23 F-20to 29
24 F-20to 29
25F-20to 29
26 F-20 to 29
27 F-20to 29
28 F-20to 29

Age Rank
1F-30to 39
2 F-30to 39
3F-30to 39
4 F-30to 39
5F-30to 39
6 F-30 to 39
7 F-30to 39
8 F-30to 39
9 F-30to 39
10 F-30 to 39
11 F-30to 39
12 F-30to 39
13 F-30to 39
14 F-30 to 39
15 F-30to 39
16 F-30 to 39
17 F-30to 39
18 F-30 to 39
19 F-30 to 39
20 F-30to 39
21F-30to 39
22 F-30to 39
23 F-30to 39
24 F-30to 39
25 F-30to 39
26 F-30to 39
27 F-30to 39
28 F-30to 39
29 F-30to 39
30 F-30to 39
31F-30to 39
32 F-30to 39
33 F-30to 39



Place
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Bib #
1068
1092
1443
941
2227
1388
1211
982
1429
1424
964
904
1145
1119
1412
1088
1196
1396
2666
2667
1086
1441
2236
975
1004
2691
1058
1373
1328
1314
898
1268
1344
1408
1341
1039
1168
1175
1364
1125
1272
950
984
1147
1110
1286
1274
2671
946
1353
1461
1281
1176
2696

Name

SUZANNE ISRALOW
DONNA KASZA
GLENNA BIANCHIN
KIM DUNLEVY

BETH ICKES
RHONDA WILLIAMS
MELISSA NELSON
JESSICA GARNER
WENDY BARROWS
AMY BARNES

LORI FISHMAN
VALERIE CRANDALL
JULY MADDEN
KRISTIE LEE
LYNETTE YEDOWITZ
HEATHER JOYNER
JENNIFER MORRELL
RACHEL WILSON
SARAH MCCARTHY
GERRI PARKER
DEBBI JOSEPH
JENNIFER BENSON
DAWN MATSIC
KATHLEEN FROMM
MOLLY GRIFFIN
ELIZABETH STAMAS
CATHERINE HORTON
LISA WALTZ

AMY STEINBRUNNER
KIM SKINNER
MELANIE CONFORTI
STEPHANIE RINK
JAN THOMAS

KARA WU

BETH TAYLOR
GENNY HETTINGER
SHANNON MCDONALD
STACY MEEHAN
KRISTAN WAGENMAKER
WENDY LIMA
BROOKE ROCKEY
LINDA ELAM
ALEXANDRA GATTI
KATHRYN MAI

AMY LANKFORD
JEN SAKOWICZ
KATRINA ROOS
STACIE PEROULAS
SARAH EASTER
SHANNON TWILLMANN
KATIE BRADSHAW
MOLLY ROTH
AMANDA MELTON
MATTIE WALKER

Gun Time
39:52.7
39:56.3
39:57.7
40:00.2
40:05.2
40:06.8
40:26.0
40:26.1
41:01.8
41:49.1
42:37.2
42:37.6
42:39.0
42:53.4
43:05.1
43:07.4
43:10.9
43:12.1
43:21.8
43:29.0
43:34.3
43:39.1
43:48.0
43:55.7
44:21.1
44:37.1
45:04.0
45:09.6
45:13.7
45:27.0
45:29.9
45:32.9
45:43.8
45:45.0
45:47.7
45:54.8
46:16.0
46:27.7
46:38.2
47:16.2
47:16.5
47:52.7
47:57.9
48:19.0
48:23.8
48:25.3
49:00.1
49:00.7
49:10.6
49:18.0
49:18.3
49:19.0
49:34.5
49:49.1

Chip Time
38:36.6
38:30.3
39:04.3
37:59.1
38:04.1
38:35.3
38:57.5
38:23.7
39:15.6
40:10.2
40:22.6
41:58.3
41:36.2
42:22.7
42:26.4
42:10.4
41:10.6
40:23.5
42:07.2
40:51.4
42:35.5
41:41.7
40:55.4
43:12.8
42:41.8
43:29.4
43:38.5
44:29.4
44:10.4
43:48.5
43:06.4
44:31.4
44:41.3
42:57.0
44:50.9
45:34.9
45:58.0
43:55.3
44:08.2
46:46.0
46:46.2
44:51.4
45:56.7
45:11.8
46:45.1
45:59.1
48:18.7
45:57.7
46:57.3
47:53.4
49:01.9
48:57.3
48:27.8
46:46.5

Pace Age Gender City

12:27
12:25
12:36
12:15
12:17
12:27
12:34
12:23
12:40
12:57
13:01
13:32
13:25
13:40
13:41
13:36
13:17
13:02
13:35
13:11
13:44
13:27
13:12
13:56
13:46
14:02
14:05
14:21
14:15
14:08
13:54
14:22
14:25
13:51
14:28
14:42
14:50
14:10
14:14
15:05
15:05
14:28
14:49
14:35
15:05
14:50
15:35
14:49
15:09
15:27
15:49
15:47
15:38
15:05

34
38
39
31
38
37
34
34
38
38
36
36
38
36
36
39
36
30
35
38
37
38
37
38
37
30
39
34
36
38
39
38
37
39
36
36
39
36
39
33
31
33
35
36
37
35
38
36
35
36
30
38
32
36

F
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WAXHAW
MARVIN
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
LAKE PARK
INDIAN TRAIL
STALLINGS
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MARVIN
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
GASTONIA
PINEVILLE
CHARLOTTE
INDIAN TRAIL
MINT HILL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WINGATE
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

34 F-30to 39
35F-30to 39
36 F-30to 39
37 F-30to 39
38 F-30to 39
39 F-30to 39
40 F-30to 39
41 F-30to 39
42 F-30to 39
43 F-30to 39
44 F-30to 39
45 F-30to 39
46 F-30 to 39
47 F-30to 39
48 F-30 to 39
49 F-30to 39
50 F-30to 39
51 F-30to 39
52 F-30to 39
53 F-30to 39
54 F-30to 39
55 F-30to 39
56 F-30to 39
57 F-30to 39
58 F-30to 39
59 F-30 to 39
60 F-30 to 39
61 F-30 to 39
62 F-30 to 39
63 F-30 to 39
64 F-30 to 39
65 F-30 to 39
66 F-30 to 39
67 F-30 to 39
68 F-30 to 39
69 F-30 to 39
70 F-30to 39
71F-30to 39
72 F-30to 39
73 F-30to 39
74 F-30to 39
75F-30to 39
76 F-30to 39
77 F-30to 39
78 F-30 to 39
79 F-30to 39
80 F-30to 39
81F-30to 39
82 F-30to 39
83 F-30to 39
84 F-30to 39
85F-30to 39
86 F-30 to 39
87 F-30to 39



Place
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Bib # Name

1255 ASHLEY PYLE

2741 WARREN THREATT
1108 ANDREA LAMM
1315 APRIL SMITH
1464 ANNEMARIE BRETZ
1151 KRISTIE MARINO
1115 GEORGIA LATSIS
1324 JULIE STALEY

916 TAMARA DENZLER
1473 ALYSSA CEHOK
1375 HOLLY WEAVER
1459 CHRISTIE BOSLEY
954 EMILY ERWIN
1051 ALAYNA HOLMES
971 TERRI FOOTE
1029 BRANDY HELMS
1451 WENDY BIRKNER
1342 REBECCA TAYLOR
2652 JASMINE ADDO

Gun Time
49:59.1
50:10.1
50:21.4
50:24.3
50:33.8
50:38.8
50:43.6
50:45.5
50:59.7
51:00.3
51:32.0
51:44.8
52:27.0
53:41.9
53:41.9
54:16.7
54:30.0
56:42.1

1:01:10.7

Chip Time
47:49.4
47:21.3
47:37.7
48:55.3
47:57.5
49:39.5
47:40.9
48:37.4
49:16.3
48:55.4
49:39.2
50:03.1
50:57.7
50:45.9
50:45.0
53:32.7
52:06.6
55:43.5

1:00:00.1

Pace Age Gender City
15:25 38 F INDIAN TRAIL

15:16 39 F MONROE
15:22 35 F MONROE
15:47 39 F INDIAN TRAIL
15:28 36 F MONROE
16:01 39 F INDIAN TRAIL
15:23 38 F WAXHAW
15:41 37 F WAXHAW
15:54 37 F MONROE
15:47 31 F INDIAN LAND
16:01 38 F INDIAN TRAIL
16:09 38 F WAXHAW
16:26 36 F WAXHAW
16:22 39 F WAXHAW
16:22 39 F WAXHAW
17:16 36 F WAXHAW
16:48 37 F WAXHAW
17:58 35 F STALLINGS
19:21 35 F WAXHAW

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females 40-49 in division 5K RACE

Place
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Bib # Name

2673 KIM COOKE

992 STEPHANIE GILBERT
1318 KELLE SNYDER
2688 MEGAN SMITH
1378 JULIE WEBSTER
1164 DEBRA MAYS

884 LETA CAULDER
1297 HEATHER SEAMAN
858 KRISTIN BUBLITZ
1144 JILL MACKENZIE
792 CONNIE ADAMS
1346 MICHELLE THOMAS
2669 STEPHANIE SMITH
1426 AMY BARR

1190 LORI MOORE

1128 CATHY LINN-THORSTENSON
1017 CHRISTIE HARRIS
905 DANA CRUMP
2221 JANIT PIKE

1129 CINDY LISIECKI

921 MARISELLY DESOTO
888 DIANA CHIARAVALLOTI
1264 AMANDA REPKE
1016 SANDRA HARMAN
1391 KERRY WILLIAMSON
2747 KATHY NESBITT
937 PAULA DRAKE

907 NICOLE D'AMICO
1289 AMY SANTANIELLO
1356 CHRISTINA VALENTI
1198 TIFFANY MORSE
1370 JESSICA WALSH

Gun Time
23:43.2
24:28.1
24:59.8
25:24.2
26:09.8
27:25.5
27:26.5
28:19.8
28:22.7
28:46.9
30:09.7
31:01.6
31:03.3
31:35.3
32:20.1
32:24.4
32:31.3
32:54.4
33:03.4
33:55.3
34:00.6
34:26.4
34:28.9
34:49.3
34:49.4
35:06.3
35:23.5
35:37.6
35:43.3
35:45.9
35:49.4
36:07.9

Chip Time
23:42.0
24:26.5
24:54.0
25:14.2
25:49.2
27:14.1
27:23.3
28:12.8
28:13.6
28:44.7
28:04.6
29:47.8
31:03.3
31:29.0
32:08.8
30:32.8
32:22.0
32:47.3
32:45.2
33:15.5
33:33.6
34:15.6
34:05.0
32:53.6
34:37.8
34:58.9
33:55.2
35:23.2
34:51.2
34:50.9
35:36.8
35:47.5

Pace Age Gender City
7:39 40 F INDIAN LAND

7:53 42 F WAXHAW
8:02 42 F WAXHAW
8:08 46 F WAXHAW
8:20 48 F LANCASTER
8:47 49 F INDIAN LAND
8:50 44 F WAXHAW
9:06 42 F WAXHAW
9:06 43 F MATTHEWS
9:16 47 F WAXHAW
9:03 45 F MATTHEWS
9:36 45 F MONROE
10:01 45 F WAXHAW
10:09 41 F WAXHAW
10:22 45 F WAXHAW
9:51 40 F INDIAN TRAIL
10:26 44 F WAXHAW
10:35 43 F MONROE
10:34 47 F WAXHAW
10:44 45 F GENEVA
10:49 48 F WAXHAW
11:03 49 F MATTHEWS
10:59 41 F WAXHAW
10:36 49 F INDIAN TRAIL
11:10 42 F WAXHAW
11:17 48 F WAXHAW
10:56 42 F WAXHAW
11:25 42 F MATTHEWS
11:15 41 F WAXHAW
11:14 44 F INDIAN TRAIL
11:29 42 F WAXHAW
11:33 40 F WAXHAW

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
SC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

88 F-30 to 39
89 F-30to 39
90 F-30to 39
91 F-30to 39
92 F-30to 39
93 F-30to 39
94 F-30 to 39
95 F-30 to 39
96 F-30 to 39
97 F-30to 39
98 F-30 to 39
99 F-30 to 39
100 F-30 to 39
101 F-30to 39
102 F-30 to 39
103 F-30to 39
104 F-30 to 39
105 F-30 to 39
106 F-30 to 39

Age Rank

1 F-40to 49
2 F-40 to 49
3 F-40to 49
4 F-40 to 49
5 F-40 to 49
6 F-40 to 49
7 F-40to 49
8 F-40 to 49
9 F-40 to 49
10 F-40 to 49
11 F-40 to 49
12 F-40 to 49
13 F-40to 49
14 F-40 to 49
15 F-40 to 49
16 F-40 to 49
17 F-40 to 49
18 F-40 to 49
19 F-40 to 49
20 F-40to 49
21 F-40to 49
22 F-40to 49
23 F-40to 49
24 F-40to 49
25 F-40to 49
26 F-40 to 49
27 F-40to 49
28 F-40 to 49
29 F-40to 49
30 F-40to 49
31F-40to 49
32 F-40to 49



Place
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Bib #
896
894
1245
2230
1434
987
1414
862
1492
2660
1008
1313
1296
1202
1038
1242
915
1130
1374
897
1303
1333
1407
1404
895
1488
1359
1166
1302
853
1248
957
1418
871
1095
958
1479
1440
1102
940
977
2661
2229
1191
1074
887
1070
870
1270
1244
1291
1419
1386
1446

Name

BETH COLLING
PAIGE COLE
SHANNON PIERCE
SANDRA SMITH
KRISTY BEAUSOLEIL
ANNETTE GAUSE
SHERRI YORK
CATHERINE BURNS
LAUREN LITTLE
KATHY MALONEY
ANN GUGLE

KELLY SINAGRA
TANYA SCOTTO
MAGGIE MURPHY
MICHELLE HERRING
NICOLE PERLUNGHER
JUDY DELLERT-O'KEEF
SHANNON LITTLE
LYNN WARREN
SYLVIA COLTON
HELEN SHARP
JULIANNE STONE
KRISTINE WRIGHT
BONNIE WOOD
TRACI COLLEY

LISA HARRIS
HEATHER VALENTINE
LORI MAZZUCCO
LORI SGAN
STEPHANIE BROWN
JENNIE PISTANI
MELISSA FEDERICO
LISA ZINGER

LISA CAPOTE

JULIE KELADA
COLLEEN FEELEY
RACHEL DUDLEY
CARYN BENITEZ
ROSY KRAJCOVIC
HEATHER DUNEGAN
LAURA FRYE
LILLIAN ALMEIDA
TINA NICHOLS
NANCY MOORE
TIFFANY JOHANNES
RESMI PAVEL CHERINGAL PAL
KATHY JACOBSEN
DAWN CANNON
CONNIE ROBERTS
LAURIE PFEIFER
KAREN SCHACHNER
ERIN ZITELLI-DAVIS
KAREN WILEY
SCOT BIGHAM

Gun Time

36:23.0
36:23.7
36:28.2
36:30.4
36:34.4
36:50.7
36:58.9
37:39.1
37:41.3
37:49.5
37:49.7
38:38.2
38:41.2
38:59.9
39:13.7
39:36.0
39:37.2
39:46.9
39:52.6
40:20.3
40:22.3
40:26.0
40:28.9
40:33.3
40:33.4
40:38.3
40:51.8
41:02.2
41:21.3
41:27.6
42:03.5
42:14.4
42:18.3
42:18.8
42:19.1
42:26.9
42:28.2
42:30.7
42:44.4
42:47.6
42:54.1
42:57.7
43:01.8
43:05.0
43:31.2
43:49.1
44:02.4
44:11.0
44:12.5
44:13.3
44:15.8
44:16.2
44:27.0
44:29.0

Chip Time
33:52.2
33:54.1
35:58.3
35:17.4
34:59.8
35:24.2
35:42.7
35:22.1
34:57.4
36:23.6
35:19.1
38:04.8
36:09.0
37:41.7
38:30.1
37:46.0
39:37.2
38:39.9
37:16.7
39:54.2
39:51.0
40:03.8
38:27.4
40:31.1
39:52.6
39:17.5
39:12.4
40:53.6
40:33.8
39:11.5
39:49.7
39:51.8
39:34.9
41:38.4
39:44.0
41:43.9
41:43.4
41:44.0
41:17.5
41:14.7
42:18.7
42:22.6
41:24.1
41:05.2
42:40.1
41:14.6
41:25.9
41:30.4
42:20.9
41:35.6
42:21.4
41:35.7
44:16.8
42:22.9

Pace Age Gender City

10:55
10:56
11:36
11:23
11:17
11:25
11:31
11:25
11:16
11:44
11:24
12:17
11:40
12:09
12:25
12:11
12:47
12:28
12:01
12:52
12:51
12:55
12:24
13:04
12:52
12:40
12:39
13:11
13:05
12:38
12:51
12:51
12:46
13:26
12:49
13:27
13:27
13:28
13:19
13:18
13:39
13:40
13:21
13:15
13:46
13:18
13:22
13:23
13:39
13:25
13:40
13:25
14:17
13:40

44
43
40
46
42
45
41
41
41
40
43
43
41
41
42
40
42
43
44
44
46
40
41
49
45
45
40
48
43
40
47
42
46
46
44
41
49
45
47
42
43
45
43
41
41
40
44
44
45
44
41
41
47
44

F
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WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
MONROE
MATTHEWS
LANCASTER
MATTHEWS
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

WESLEY CHAPEL

WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

WESLEY CHAPEL

MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

33 F-40to 49
34 F-40to 49
35F-40to 49
36 F-40to 49
37 F-40to 49
38 F-40to 49
39F-40to 49
40 F-40to 49
41 F-40 to 49
42 F-40to 49
43 F-40 to 49
44 F-40to 49
45 F-40 to 49
46 F-40 to 49
47 F-40 to 49
48 F-40 to 49
49 F-40 to 49
50 F-40 to 49
51F-40to 49
52 F-40to 49
53 F-40to 49
54 F-40 to 49
55 F-40to 49
56 F-40 to 49
57 F-40to 49
58 F-40 to 49
59 F-40to 49
60 F-40 to 49
61 F-40to 49
62 F-40 to 49
63 F-40to 49
64 F-40 to 49
65 F-40to 49
66 F-40 to 49
67 F-40 to 49
68 F-40 to 49
69 F-40 to 49
70 F-40 to 49
71F-40to 49
72 F-40to 49
73 F-40to 49
74 F-40to 49
75 F-40to 49
76 F-40to 49
77 F-40to 49
78 F-40to 49
79 F-40to 49
80 F-40to 49
81 F-40to 49
82 F-40to 49
83 F-40to 49
84 F-40to 49
85 F-40to 49
86 F-40to 49



Place Bib# Name

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

1233
1083
1284
864
1018
1209
1257
1162
1487
974
1123
2689
1316
1463
951
1293
879
1384
1236
1160
1299
1045
1200
1398
1062
965
1157
1231
1148
794
1383
1361
969
1149
1325
1041
1214
1347
2218
1090
1444
1180
1348
1171
1109
1153
2675
1089
1189
1423
1362
2653
1309
1483

JENNIFER PAPKE
KIM JONES-FLUCUS
ALLYSON RUTLEDGE
JENNIFER BURTNETT
BRENDA HARRISON
MARISOL NARANJO
MELISSA RANDALL
PATRICIA MATTSON
MELISSA HARDING
KERRI FREDHEIM
PAM LEWIS
MELISSA SMITH
TRICIA SMITH

HIEDE BRAY

STACY ELDER
ANGELINE SCHETTIG
LISA CARROLL
KIMBERLY WICKERHAM
KIMI PARKER
CRISTINE MATTIS
VANESSA SEEHAFER
CARRIE HOFMANN
CHRISTINA MOUBARAK
TRACY WILTON
DONICA HUDSON
MICHELE FITZGERALD
CYNTHIA MATHENY
TESS PALMER
KRISTINE MANISCALCO
ELYSE ADAMS
MICHELLE WHITT
SHRUTI VASA

SUE FLANNERY
KAREN MANTIONE
MELISSA STARK
JENNIFER HICKS
MONICA NGUYEN
CINDY TINCH

KRISTI DOUGLAS
HEATHER KARPINSKI
MICHELLE BIBLE
LISA MELTON
CATHERINE TOOMEY
JENNIFER MCNALLY
CARLA LAND
JENNIFER MARRYAT
LAUREN PARDUE
TAMMY KARP
JENNIFER MOORE
KELLIE BANKER
FAWN VASQUEZ
RITA OSEI-OBENG
SUSAN SHOOK
SHEILA FLEMING

Gun Time
44:37.3
44:41.2
44:51.1
44:54.0
44:55.9
44:59.7
45:07.3
45:09.9
45:13.9
45:14.1
45:14.8
45:16.7
45:18.3
45:20.5
45:34.9
45:43.7
45:50.5
46:05.7
46:19.7
46:26.3
46:27.0
46:30.8
46:38.0
46:39.4
46:55.9
47:16.3
47:32.6
47:51.8
47:57.2
48:02.2
48:06.3
48:13.5
48:16.5
48:19.3
48:24.8
48:50.9
48:57.9
48:58.0
49:08.2
49:15.3
49:21.0
49:24.9
49:26.4
49:42.1
49:46.0
49:50.2
49:54.8
50:02.4
50:29.2
50:30.4
50:46.1
50:58.1
51:13.1
51:13.6

Chip Time
42:22.4
42:38.1
41:58.4
44:07.9
42:15.3
42:04.6
43:17.2
42:31.4
43:41.5
44:41.4
42:47.5
43:41.3
44:09.9
43:55.6
44:04.1
43:01.8
42:52.1
43:15.3
45:16.9
44:34.9
44:38.2
45:09.2
44:08.6
44:25.1
46:05.8
44:37.9
47:23.5
46:18.9
46:52.2
47:31.6
45:43.0
46:05.6
45:58.1
45:12.0
47:41.3
46:33.1
46:32.7
47:20.7
46:37.2
47:00.1
46:40.2
48:42.9
48:02.7
46:55.0
48:17.8
48:31.6
46:46.3
49:14.8
49:21.3
49:02.0
48:13.6
49:46.6
48:42.4
48:29.2

Pace Age Gender City

13:40
13:45
13:32
14:14
13:38
13:34
13:58
13:43
14:05
14:25
13:48
14:05
14:15
14:10
14:13
13:53
13:50
13:57
14:36
14:23
14:24
14:34
14:14
14:20
14:52
14:24
15:17
14:56
15:07
15:20
14:45
14:52
14:50
14:35
15:23
15:01
15:01
15:16
15:02
15:10
15:03
15:43
15:30
15:08
15:35
15:39
15:05
15:53
15:55
15:49
15:33
16:03
15:43
15:38

44
42
41
41
45
42
42
45
44
44
42
41
40
41
43
44
40
41
46
41
40
40
42
42
46
45
43
42
43
40
42
40
49
42
46
41
40
41
42
43
44
40
43
42
41
42
42
40
41
40
41
42
42
41

F
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MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
PINEVILLE
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MARVIN
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MONROE
WESLEY CHAPEL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

87 F-40to 49

88 F-40 to 49

89 F-40to 49

90 F-40 to 49

91 F-40to 49

92 F-40to 49

93 F-40to 49

94 F-40 to 49

95 F-40to 49

96 F-40 to 49

97 F-40to 49

98 F-40 to 49

99 F-40to 49

100 F-40 to 49
101 F-40 to 49
102 F-40 to 49
103 F-40 to 49
104 F-40 to 49
105 F-40 to 49
106 F-40 to 49
107 F-40 to 49
108 F-40 to 49
109 F-40 to 49
110 F-40 to 49
111 F-40 to 49
112 F-40 to 49
113 F-40 to 49
114 F-40 to 49
115 F-40 to 49
116 F-40 to 49
117 F-40 to 49
118 F-40 to 49
119 F-40 to 49
120 F-40 to 49
121 F-40 to 49
122 F-40 to 49
123 F-40 to 49
124 F-40 to 49
125 F-40 to 49
126 F-40 to 49
127 F-40 to 49
128 F-40 to 49
129 F-40 to 49
130 F-40 to 49
131 F-40 to 49
132 F-40 to 49
133 F-40 to 49
134 F-40 to 49
135 F-40 to 49
136 F-40 to 49
137 F-40 to 49
138 F-40 to 49
139 F-40 to 49
140 F-40 to 49



Place Bib#
141 1393
142 2222
143 1183
144 978
145 1334
146 1243
147 2240
148 2654
149 2220
150 2685
151 793
152 1143
153 2201
154 1220
155 1427
156 1433
157 1417
158 1131
159 1120
160 869
161 1030

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females 50-59 in division 5K RACE
Pace Age Gender City

Bib #
2682
1468
1060
1485
1121
1265
1025
1425
945
1480
1203
795
859
1397
1055
1012
1048
2650
999

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females 60+ in division 5K RACE

Pace Age Gender
11:58
14:56

Bib #
1186
1421
1179
1066

Place

A WO N P

Name

CINDY WILSON
GRACE CAPPELLA
MELANIE MILLER
WENDY FULLER
BETH STORLIE

JILL PERRY
BARBARA BALLEW
DESHA JACOBS
LISA TILTON
STEPHANIE SCHMITT
DANA ADAMS
KELLI LYONS

KELLY STINCHFIELD
ANGELA OHMER
ANGELA BARRON
LAURA BEATY
VICTORIA ZAZZARO
TARA LOFTUS-GREEN
LYNN LEIS
JENNIFER CAMDEN
JULIE HELMS

Name

LINDA SALYER
KATHLEEN BENJAMIN
CINDY HOWARD
DONNA GARDNER
TRACEY LEITNER
TERRY RICHARDSON
TERRY HATHAWAY
KIM BARNETT

ROBYN EAGAR
JOANNE EBERHARDT
ANNA MYERS

LU AIKEN

TERESA BUCKLEY
TRICIA WILSON
THERESE HONEYCUTT
SHARON HAGER
JAMIE HOLLER
KAREN MCKENZIE
ELLA GODWIN

Name

KATHRYN MOONEY
GLORIA ZORN
JOYCE MELTON
PAT HYLAND

Gun Time
51:14.1
51:23.9
51:42.2
51:59.9
52:01.7
52:02.3
52:36.8
53:20.4
53:33.9
56:04.8
56:16.9
56:43.1
57:02.3
57:07.6
57:31.4
58:03.0
58:05.7
58:39.0
59:05.0

1:01:38.4

1:02:45.0

Gun Time
27:54.0
28:46.4
29:17.5
29:25.9
31:05.1
33:34.0
35:32.5
36:06.3
37:10.2
37:11.8
39:25.3
40:09.8
40:23.3
42:34.9
42:55.0
44:22.6
47:17.7
50:51.6
58:01.6

Gun Time
37:10.8
46:43.4
56:16.8

1:01:39.0

Chip Time

Chip Time

48:43.9 15:43
49:03.8 15:49
51:42.2 16:41
49:31.5 15:58
50:16.4 16:13
50:17.1 16:13
52:36.8 16:58
52:28.0 16:55
51:53.3 16:44
55:37.4 17:56
55:33.7 17:55
53:48.1 17:21
55:39.1 17:57
54:48.4 17:41
56:20.5 18:10
56:13.2 18:08
56:43.7 18:18
57:44.4 18:37
56:18.7 18:10
59:33.6 19:13

1:00:47.9 19:36

27:51.6 8:59
28:36.2 9:14
29:02.9 9:22
29:154 9:26
30:47.2 9:56
32:20.0 10:26
35:09.0 11:20
35:46.6 11:32
37:05.6 11:58
37:06.5 11:58
39:11.4 12:38
40:05.3 12:56
40:04.5 12:55
42:18.1 13:39

40:07.7 12:56

43:15.5 13:57

46:42.1 15:04

49:39.6 16:01

56:12.3 18:08

37:05.5
46:18.2
55:33.2
59:33.3

17:55
19:13

45
42
42
46
49
45
44
41
46
43
43
42
42
41
44
45
40
46
42
42
40

50
54
59
53
54
52
53
50
52
53
53
58
56
54
55
53
50
55
53

63
66
69
64

F
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F

F
F
F

Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
MOCKSVILLE

MINERAL SPRINGS

INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
MARVIN
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
MARVIN
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
MONROE
MARSHVILLE

CHARLOTTE
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
TEGA CAY
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
TEGA CAY
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE

City

TEGA CAY
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
HURST

Age Group Race Report as of 12/1/2012 9:17:33 AM for Females Unknown Age in division 5K RACE
GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City

Place Bib#
1 2245

Name
COURTNEY RAINEY

49:02.7

46:38.1 15:03

99

F

WAXHAW

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
SC
NC
NC
X

State
NC

Age Rank

141 F-40 to 49
142 F-40 to 49
143 F-40 to 49
144 F-40 to 49
145 F-40 to 49
146 F-40 to 49
147 F-40 to 49
148 F-40 to 49
149 F-40 to 49
150 F-40 to 49
151 F-40to 49
152 F-40 to 49
153 F-40 to 49
154 F-40 to 49
155 F-40 to 49
156 F-40 to 49
157 F-40 to 49
158 F-40 to 49
159 F-40 to 49
160 F-40 to 49
161 F-40 to 49

Age Rank

1 F-50to 59
2 F-50to 59
3F-50t0 59
4 F-50t0 59
5F-50to 59
6 F-50 to 59
7 F-50to 59
8 F-50to 59
9 F-50to 59
10 F-50 to 59
11 F-50to 59
12 F-50to 59
13 F-50to 59
14 F-50 to 59
15 F-50 to 59
16 F-50 to 59
17 F-50 to 59
18 F-50 to 59
19 F-50 to 59

Age Rank

1 F-60 to 98
2 F-60 to 98
3 F-60 to 98
4 F-60 to 98

Age Rank
1F-991to099



Place Bib# Name

ALL FINISHERS

Place
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Bib #
1405
2214
1009
2748
1184
1470
1366
2232
850
849
1455
1111
2655
1327
878
2204
1188
1453
797
2673
1033
2739
848
991
1294
1340
2743
912
1497
1474
992
1005
1067
2239
1390
1318
1278
913
1369
909
1319
1001
861
2688
1295
1252
1251

Name

GRANT WOOD
CHRISTOPHER BAREJAS
STEVE HABEGGER
SEAN HAGAN
TUNISIA MILNER
MATT BRADSHAW
MAX WALKER
MARCUS HOUSE
CHRISTOPHER BRISTLE
ANNA BRISTLE
MATTHEW BLIZZARD
BEN LASSITER
MICHAEL WILFONG
ROBERT STEERE
DAVID CARR
MADISON PERKINS
JAY MOORE

JASON BLIZZARD
CHRISTIN ANTHONY
KIM COOKE

TIM HENNESSEY
LLOYD TRIMBLE
JACKSON BRINKLEY
ETHAN GILBERT
ERIC SCHNEIDER

RJ TAVARES

KYLE STAMPER
JACK DECKER
ADAM MURPHY
SAMANTHA HIRSCH
STEPHANIE GILBERT
RYAN GROTE
BRANDON ISNARDI
DAVE MCDONALD
ERIK WILLIAMSON
KELLE SNYDER
EMILY ROTH

NICK DECKER

JACK WALSH

WALT DAVID

RYAN SNYDER
FRANK GOLDEN
SYDNEY BURKE
MEGAN SMITH
PAUL SCHNEIDER
TARA POOLE

KELLY POOLE

Gun Time

Gun Time
18:38.7
19:32.8
19:39.5
20:27.3
21:32.6
21:48.7
21:53.2
22:11.7
22:12.1
22:14.1
22:235
22:28.9
22:33.3
22:45.8
22:50.9
23:10.4
23:30.1
23:32.9
23:38.0
23:43.2
23:47.2
23:51.5
24:04.7
24:07.8
24:13.7
24:20.1
24:20.2
24:21.5
24:22.2
24:27.4
24:28.1
24:30.4
24:51.3
24:57.2
24:59.1
24:59.8
25:08.7
25:11.1
25:15.6
25:17.7
25:17.9
25:21.5
25:22.4
25:24.2
25:29.8
25:32.7
25:32.8

Chip Time

Chip Time
18:37.6
19:32.8
19:39.5
20:26.5
21:31.7
21:48.7
21:47.2
22:11.7
22:06.5
22:09.3
22:23.0
22:22.6
22:29.9
22:43.7
22:48.7
23:09.8
23:26.9
23:32.9
23:35.8
23:42.0
23:46.8
23:47.7
24:02.5
24:06.3
24:05.4
24:13.7
24:14.1
24:21.5
24:16.1
24:21.8
24:26.5
24:27.3
24:42.4
24:53.6
24:54.5
24:54.0
25:03.8
25:11.1
25:09.6
25:12.0
25:12.2
25:20.7
25:08.4
25:14.2
25:22.5
25:14.3
25:13.9

Pace Age Gender City

Pace Age Gender City

6:00
6:18
6:20
6:35
6:56
7:02
7:02
7:09
7:08
7:09
7:13
7:13
7:15
7:20
7:21
7:28
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:49
7:49
7:51
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:53
7:58
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:06
8:08
8:11
8:08
8:08

15
49
44
18
24
36
11
36
16
12
13
11
29
40
43
18
49
12
16
40
44
33
13
12
12
12
11
14
11
12
42
12
15
52
45
42
14
12
11
56
12
68
11
46
52
39
9
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WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
GASTONIA
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN LAND
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

1 Overall Male
2 Overall Male
3 Overall Male
1M-1t019

1 Overall Female
1 M-30to 39
2M-1to 19

2 M-30to 39
3M-1to 19

2 Overall Female
4 M-1to 19
5M-1to 19

1 M-20to 29

1 M-40 to 49
2 M-40 to 49
3 Overall Female
3 M-40to 49
6 M-1to 19
1F-1to19
1F-40to 49

4 M-40 to 49
3 M-30to 39
7 M-1to 19

8 M-1to 19

9 M-1to 19
10 M-1to0 19
11 M-1to 19
12 M-1to 19
13 M-1to 19
2F-1t019

2 F-40to 49
14 M-1t0 19
15 M-1to 19
1 M-50to0 59
5 M-40to 49
3 F-40to 49
3F-1to19

16 M-1to 19
17 M-1to 19
2 M-50to 59
18 M-1to 19
1 M-60 to 98
4F-1to19

4 F-40 to 49

3 M-50to 59
1F-30to 39
5F-1to19



Place
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

Bib #
2690
2674
1260
1493
1477
1378
2738
1212
1112
1113
1380
796
2665
2209
1213
1372
1114
1036
1164
883
884
1317
1354
1355
2682
2243
1490
2734
1297
858
2686
1269
1467
851
2744
1411
1468
1144
856
1298
1322
1097
1060
1126
1485
955
1082
1234
1476
1194
2203
2202
792
872

Name

RYAN SMITH

NATE MCGRATH
KARL-HEINZ REICHERT
SEAN MCENTEE
DANIEL DABNIS
JULIE WEBSTER
TIM KENNEDY
NICK NEWLIN
HANNAH LASSITER
LANCE LASSITER
THOMAS WESSEL
RODNEY ALMEIDA

CHARLIE BLUMANHOURST

AMY RATTINEE
SEAN NEWLIN
WILLIAM WALSH
WILLIAM LASSITER
JACKSON HERRING
DEBRA MAYS
KEELY CAULDER
LETA CAULDER
JUSTIN SNYDER
ANNA UTESCH
SCOTT UTESCH
LINDA SALYER
WENDELL SIMS
JIMMY KANTOR
TAYLOR MATHENY
HEATHER SEAMAN
KRISTIN BUBLITZ
KAYLEIGH SENTER
GREG ROACH
JEFFREY BENJAMIN
ELLEN BROWN
SARRA WILDERMUTH
PAUL WUERSLIN
KATHLEEN BENJAMIN
JILL MACKENZIE
JOHN BRUSCHI
MIKAYLA SEAMAN
RICK SPENCER
KRISTEN KIRNAN
CINDY HOWARD
DANIEL LINDBERG
DONNA GARDNER
BARRY EVANS
WILLIAM JONES
ELIZABETH PAQUETTE
ANTHONY DABNIS
ERIN MOREHEAD
JOHN STINCHFIELD
JACKSON STINCHFIELD
CONNIE ADAMS
MIKE CAPUANO

Gun Time
25:34.1
25:46.5
25:53.1
25:55.3
25:56.0
26:09.8
26:15.1
26:21.4
26:27.0
26:30.4
26:31.3
26:32.1
26:39.1
26:40.0
26:43.7
26:50.9
26:57.6
27:00.7
27:25.5
27:26.3
27:26.5
27:46.5
27:50.2
27:50.5
27:54.0
27:55.4
28:12.4
28:19.4
28:19.8
28:22.7
28:25.9
28:26.7
28:38.2
28:38.9
28:39.5
28:41.5
28:46.4
28:46.9
28:52.7
29:05.8
29:10.5
29:13.5
29:17.5
29:21.7
29:25.9
29:35.5
29:44.4
29:56.9
30:01.3
30:01.5
30:01.6
30:07.3
30:09.7
30:14.6

Chip Time
25:27.3
25:40.0
25:39.4
25:41.8
25:49.8
25:49.2
26:14.1
26:05.5
26:12.8
26:14.8
26:13.7
25:58.2
26:23.1
26:23.9
26:28.1
26:45.1
26:43.6
26:18.7
27:14.1
27:23.5
27:23.3
27:40.9
27:37.6
27:37.4
27:51.6
27:44.2
27:57.8
28:11.7
28:12.8
28:13.6
28:21.0
28:22.3
28:27.6
28:22.3
28:38.5
28:03.8
28:36.2
28:44.7
28:37.8
28:59.0
28:36.3
28:56.3
29:02.9
29:16.8
29:15.4
29:22.2
28:00.5
29:40.8
29:54.5
29:43.7
28:48.2
28:54.5
28:04.6
29:46.9

Pace Age Gender City

8:13
8:17
8:16
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:28
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:27
8:23
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:38
8:37
8:29
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:59
8:57
9:01
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:09
9:09
9:11
9:09
9:14
9:03
9:14
9:16
9:14
9:21
9:14
9:20
9:22
9:26
9:26
9:28
9:02
9:34
9:39
9:35
9:17
9:19
9:03
9:36

11
12
14
14
11
48
39
12
9
42
46
45
10
36
44
9
8
12
49
12
44
8
10
47
50
57
38
15
42
43
14
43
25
25
29
37
54
47
60
13
39
30
59
34
53
54
13
26
47
30
43
12
45
47
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WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW

WESLEY CHAPEL

WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN LAND
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
ALBEMARLE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

19 M-1to 19
20M-1to 19
21 M-1to 19
22M-1to 19
23 M-1to 19
5F-40to 49
4 M-30to 39
24 M-1to 19
6 F-1to 19

6 M-40 to 49
7 M-40 to 49
8 M-40 to 49
25M-1to 19
2F-30to 39
9 M-40 to 49
26 M-1to 19
27 M-1to 19
28 M-1to 19
6 F-40 to 49
7F-1to19

7 F-40to 49
29M-1to 19
8F-1to19
10 M-40 to 49
1F-50to 59
4 M-50 to 59
5M-30to 39
9F-1to19

8 F-40 to 49
9 F-40 to 49
10F-1to 19
11 M-40 to 49
2 M-20to 29
1F-20to 29
3 M-20to 29
6 M-30 to 39
2 F-50to 59
10 F-40 to 49
2 M-60 to 98
11F-1to 19
7 M-30to 39
3F-30to 39
3F-50to0 59
8 M-30to 39
4 F-50to 59
5 M-50to 59
30 M-1to 19
2 F-20to 29
12 M-40to 49
4 F-30to 39
13 M-40 to 49
31 M-1to 19
11 F-40 to 49
14 M-40 to 49



Place Bib# Name

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

1217
857
2656
2217
1469
1096
1338
1165
1351
1346
2669
1121
1226
1321
1426
990
1216
1394
893
2216
1215
917
1224
1379
1494
1495
1381
1190
1128
967
961
2205
1017
1132
886
970
905
2221
1054
1053
2228
1454
2226
973
972
1227
2231
1003
1042
1265
2670
1014
1137
1136

JAMIESON NOWACKI
CLAIRE BUBLITZ
PATRICIA WILFONG
BILL MARBURY
SCOTT BENJAMIN
MIKE KELLER
DARCI TATE

SCOTT MAYS
ELENA TORTOLERO
MICHELLE THOMAS
STEPHANIE SMITH
TRACEY LEITNER
KELLEN PACE

MIKE SPENCER
AMY BARR

EMMA GILBERT
GLENN NICKERSON
LINDSAY WILSON
HEATHER CLONTZ
GRANT ADCOCK
DANIELLE NICHOLS
BROOKE DERONNE
ANGELA PACE
MARK WEINBERG
BRADFORD MCKEE
TAYLOR MCKEE
ALICIA WESSELING
LORI MOORE

CATHY LINN-THORSTENSON

CAITLIN FLANAGAN
RYAN FERKO
NAIMAH ABDULLA
CHRISTIE HARRIS
JENNIFER LOIACONO
ERIC CHARTIER
GLORIA FLORES
DANA CRUMP

JANIT PIKE

JEFFREY HOLZMAN
CASEY HOLZMAN
PAUL WEBSTER

JOE BLIZZARD
LAUREN FRANKLIN
BRAD FOUNTAIN
ALEXANDRA FOUNTAIN
CARMEN PADILLA
LAUREN DINGEE
RICK GORDON

HEIDI HILL

TERRY RICHARDSON
JENNIFER MCGRATH
CRYSTAL HAMMOND
LYDIA LUCAS

BRAD LUCAS

Gun Time
30:16.7
30:42.2
30:42.2
30:42.6
30:43.2
30:44.6
30:47.5
30:52.7
30:58.6
31:01.6
31:03.3
31:05.1
31:11.2
31:24.2
31:35.3
31:36.9
31:37.1
31:39.6
31:52.0
31:56.1
31:58.7
31:59.0
32:01.9
32:02.3
32:02.6
32:02.6
32:15.4
32:20.1
32:24.4
32:28.1
32:28.5
32:29.6
32:31.3
32:31.9
32:36.9
32:43.0
32:54.4
33:03.4
33:06.1
33:07.2
33:08.7
33:10.1
33:11.4
33:16.0
33:16.4
33:20.8
33:24.2
33:32.3
33:335
33:34.0
33:37.8
33:38.1
33:42.3
33:42.9

Chip Time
29:54.5
30:32.6
30:38.0
30:24.3
30:32.1
30:27.7
30:25.8
30:40.9
30:47.0
29:47.8
31:03.3
30:47.2
30:58.5
31:19.2
31:29.0
31:35.1
31:25.3
31:37.3
31:40.1
29:14.9
30:07.5
31:40.4
31:49.3
30:48.6
31:47.2
31:47.4
32:03.0
32:08.8
30:32.8
32:02.8
31:04.4
32:19.1
32:22.0
32:19.3
31:16.2
31:47.8
32:47.3
32:45.2
32:56.2
32:56.9
32:37.1
32:38.0
33:07.2
31:48.9
31:48.5
32:54.7
31:46.9
32:37.6
33:13.9
32:20.0
33:11.6
32:16.0
33:335
33:34.7

Pace Age Gender City

9:39

9:51

9:53

9:48

9:51

9:49

9:49

9:54

9:56

9:36

10:01
9:56

9:59

10:06
10:09
10:11
10:08
10:12
10:13
9:26

9:43

10:13
10:16
9:56

10:15
10:15
10:20
10:22
9:51

10:20
10:01
10:25
10:26
10:25
10:05
10:15
10:35
10:34
10:37
10:37
10:31
10:32
10:41
10:15
10:15
10:37
10:15
10:31
10:43
10:26
10:42
10:25
10:49
10:50

35
14
27
44
56
41
26
52
38
45
45
54
9
64
41
10
59
30
30
15
22
10
35
41
50
22
32
45
40
17
14
29
44
35
39
32
43
47
11
41
82
43
12
42
8
37
12
43
39
52
39
37
8
45
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INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
LANCASTER
CHARLOTTE
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN LAND
WEDDINGTON
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
DAVIDSON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
MONROE
NEWTON
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MARVIN
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CLOVER
CLOVER
NAPLES
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WEDDINGTON

HEATH SPRINGS

WEDDINGTON
WEDDINGTON

State Age Rank

NC

9 M-30to 39
12F-1to 19
3F-20to 29
15 M-40 to 49
6 M-50 to 59
16 M-40 to 49
4 F-20to 29

7 M-50to 59
5F-30to 39
12 F-40 to 49
13 F-40 to 49
5F-50to 59
32 M-1to 19
3 M-60 to 98
14 F-40 to 49
13F-1to 19

8 M-50to 59
6 F-30to 39

7 F-30to 39
33 M-1to 19
5F-20to 29
14F-1to 19

8 F-30to 39
17 M-40 to 49
9 M-50to 59
6 F-20 to 29

9 F-30to 39
15 F-40 to 49
16 F-40 to 49
15F-1to 19
34 M-1to 19
7 F-20to 29
17 F-40 to 49
10 F-30to 39
10 M-30to 39
11 F-30to 39
18 F-40 to 49
19 F-40 to 49
35M-1to 19
18 M-40 to 49
4 M-60 to 98
19 M-40 to 49
16 F-1to 19
20 M-40 to 49
17 F-1to 19
12 F-30 to 39
18 F-1to 19
21 M-40 to 49
13 F-30to 39
6 F-50 to 59
14 F-30to 39
15 F-30to 39
19F-1to 19
22 M-40 to 49



Place Bib#
156 1158
157 932
158 1261
159 1013
160 1129
161 1277
162 1279
163 2699
164 921
165 923
166 1063
167 1496
168 936
169 1320
170 1079
171 888
172 2676
173 933
174 1264
175 1172
176 1173
177 1250
178 1016
179 1391
180 1271
181 2747
182 1127
183 1301
184 1075
185 1266
186 1305
187 1084
188 911
189 938
190 937
191 2677
192 906
193 908
194 1007
195 1462
196 798
197 1389
198 1025
199 1024
200 1023
201 1022
202 2678
203 1499
204 875
205 1035
206 907
207 1289
208 1290
209 1356

Name

MARK MATLOCK
ANDREW DOUDS
MARC REICHERT
BRYAN HAINES
CINDY LISIECKI
CARRIE ROTH

JASON ROTH
RICHARD MATHENY
MARISELLY DESOTO
CHRISTOPHER DION
BRAD HUNTER
WADE MORGAN
EMMA DRAKE
EVERARDO SOLIS
SHANNON JOHNSON
DIANA CHIARAVALLOTI
MACLAIN PETERSEN
BRIAN DOUGHERTY
AMANDA REPKE
ANTHONY MCNEASE
JACKSON MCNEASE
ASHLEY PONSCHECK
SANDRA HARMAN
KERRY WILLIAMSON
JOHNNY ROBINSON
KATHY NESBITT
MARIANNA LINDBERG
SARAH SERPICO
DAN JOHNSON
EMILY RICHESON
RABIA SHEIKH
ALEXIS JORDAN
CHRIS DECKER
THOMAS DRAKE
PAULA DRAKE
MARK PETERSEN
JOHN D'AMICO
PAUL D'AMICO
MELANIE GUERRIERO
STEVE BRAND

KIM ARNOLD

TYLER WILLIAMS
TERRY HATHAWAY
KELSEY HATHAWAY
KALEIGH HATHAWAY
CURT HATHAWAY
GARY PIERCE
MICHELLE NORTON
BRENDAN CARLSON
KRISTEN HERMAN
NICOLE D'AMICO
AMY SANTANIELLO
JACK SANTANIELLO
CHRISTINA VALENTI

Gun Time
33:47.2
33:47.9
33:48.1
33:52.2
33:55.3
33:57.6
33:57.8
33:59.3
34:00.6
34:12.5
34:15.4
34:18.0
34:18.7
34:18.9
34:18.9
34:26.4
34:27.0
34:27.9
34:28.9
34:29.7
34:29.8
34:45.5
34:49.3
34:49.4
34:51.4
35:06.3
35:10.7
35:20.7
35:21.2
35:21.4
35:21.7
35:22.0
35:22.7
35:23.3
35:23.5
35:25.8
35:27.3
35:27.5
35:29.4
35:30.5
35:30.8
35:32.0
35:32.5
35:32.6
35:32.6
35:32.6
35:34.2
35:34.7
35:35.4
35:36.1
35:37.6
35:43.3
35:43.3
35:45.9

Chip Time
33:13.8
32:35.2
32:31.5
33:25.7
33:15.5
33:57.6
33:37.5
33:51.2
33:33.6
32:35.2
34:06.6
33:31.0
32:54.3
32:06.2
33:09.8
34:15.6
33:26.6
34:27.9
34:05.0
34:07.8
34:07.7
32:47.2
32:53.6
34:37.8
34:50.3
34:58.9
35:05.4
34:48.8
34:43.5
35:09.1
35:07.5
34:26.1
33:14.1
33:54.4
33:55.2
34:25.7
35:13.1
35:14.5
35:27.5
34:44.2
34:11.0
34:15.1
35:09.0
35:07.6
35:07.8
35:08.0
34:52.8
34:55.8
35:32.2
35:16.2
35:23.2
34:51.2
34:51.7
34:50.9

Pace Age Gender City

10:43
10:31
10:29
10:47
10:44
10:57
10:51
10:55
10:49
10:31
11:00
10:49
10:37
10:21
10:42
11:03
10:47
11:07
10:59
11:00
11:00
10:35
10:36
11:10
11:14
11:17
11:19
11:14
11:12
11:20
11:20
11:06
10:43
10:56
10:56
11:06
11:22
11:22
11:26
11:12
11:02
11:03
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:15
11:16
11:28
11:23
11:25
11:15
11:15
11:14

46
49
42
42
45
11
38
53
48
42
41
14
10
37
37
49
10
43
41
42
11
29
49
42
35
48
39
38
41
29
16
13
41
11
42
45
42
43
39
45
39
11
53
19
23
54
39
34
39
28
42
41
40
44
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MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
GENEVA
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
FORT MILL
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL

State Age Rank

NC 23 M-40to 49
NC 24 M-40to 49
NC 25M-40to 49
NC 26 M-40to 49
IL 20F-40to 49
NC 20F-1to19
NC 11 M-30to 39
NC 10 M-50to 59
NC 21F-40to49
NC 27 M-40to 49
NC 28 M-40to 49
NC 36 M-1to 19
NC 21F-1to19
NC 12M-30to 39
NC 16 F-30to 39
NC 22F-40to 49
NC 37M-1to19
SC 29 M-40to 49
NC 23F-40to 49
NC 30M-40to 49
NC 38M-1to19
NC 8F-20to29
NC 24 F-40to 49
NC 25F-40to 49
NC 13 M-30to 39
NC 26 F-40to 49
NC 17 F-30to 39
NC 18F-30to 39
NC 31M-40to49
NC 9F-20to29
NC 22F-1to19
NC 23F-1to19
NC 32M-40to 49
NC 39M-1to19
NC 27F-40to 49
NC 33M-40to 49
NC 34 M-40to 49
NC 35M-40to 49
NC 19F-30to 39
NC 36 M-40to 49
NC 20F-30to 39
NC 40M-1to 19
NC 7F-50to59
NC 24F-1to19
NC 10F-20to 29
NC 11 M-50to 59
SC 14 M-30to 39
SC 21F-30to39
NC 15M-30to 39
NC 11F-20to29
NC 28F-40to 49
NC 29 F-40to 49
NC 37 M-40to 49
NC 30F-40to 49



Place
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Bib #
995
994
1021
1198
2740
1225
1064
1065
1080
1425
959
1370
1044
1273
942
943
1152
896
894
1245
2230
1434
1435
1235
1437
1085
1300
1430
987
2657
1185
1357
1146
1358
1414
1326
1081
2234
945
1186
1480
1229
1482
1406
2244
862
1492
1331
2660
1008
944
2700
1238
928

Name

ROBERT GINAS
ASHTON GINAS
DONALD HARWOOD
TIFFANY MORSE
KALEA PACE

JJ PACE

BEVERLY HUTSON
JOSEPHINE HUTSON
MIKE JONES

KIM BARNETT
RALPH FERGUSON
JESSICA WALSH
DOUGLAS HINSON
JARRET RODEN
BYRON DUNN
CHLOE DUNN
SPENSER MARINO
BETH COLLING
PAIGE COLE
SHANNON PIERCE
SANDRA SMITH
KRISTY BEAUSOLEIL
ROBERT BEAUSOLEIL
BERNIE PARDEE
JAN BEILKE

DANE JORDAN

EVA SERAPHIN
SCOTT BASINGER
ANNETTE GAUSE
CHRIS ROBBINS
ADAM MILOSER
JOSEPH VALENTI
MADISON MAHER
MADISON VALENTI
SHERRI YORK
STEVEN STARR
MOLLY JONES

LISA KAPLAN
ROBYN EAGAR
KATHRYN MOONEY
JOANNE EBERHARDT
DARYL PALMER
DAVID FISHER
GREG WOODS
CARTER HISSEN
CATHERINE BURNS
LAUREN LITTLE
JESSICA STEWART
KATHY MALONEY
ANN GUGLE
JOSEPH DUNPHY
KELSEY MATHENY
GEOFF PARRATTO
DAVID DOMBO

Gun Time
35:47.5
35:47.6
35:49.1
35:49.4
35:49.5
35:49.9
35:51.6
35:52.2
36:04.0
36:06.3
36:06.7
36:07.9
36:07.9
36:09.2
36:15.1
36:15.2
36:15.3
36:23.0
36:23.7
36:28.2
36:30.4
36:34.4
36:35.1
36:36.2
36:39.2
36:39.8
36:41.5
36:43.3
36:50.7
36:50.9
36:53.0
36:55.3
36:55.8
36:56.1
36:58.9
37:04.2
37:05.3
37:07.6
37:10.2
37:10.8
37:11.8
37:12.4
37:20.6
37:24.3
37:37.8
37:39.1
37:41.3
37:41.7
37:49.5
37:49.7
37:51.1
37:55.4
37:57.1
37:58.4

Chip Time
35:01.6
35:00.8
35:15.4
35:36.8
35:35.8
35:36.1
35:32.7
35:33.6
35:41.1
35:46.6
35:50.9
35:47.5
35:32.9
35:18.8
36:04.6
36:04.6
35:32.6
33:52.2
33:54.1
35:58.3
35:17.4
34:59.8
35:01.5
34:10.0
36:15.9
35:43.4
36:26.6
35:02.9
35:24.2
35:03.6
35:17.6
36:00.5
35:27.7
36:01.3
35:42.7
36:38.3
36:38.0
36:19.8
37:05.6
37:05.5
37:06.5
35:34.9
36:56.8
36:30.4
36:52.4
35:22.1
34:57.4
36:17.7
36:23.6
35:19.1
37:07.7
37:46.2
37:24.3
36:45.1

Pace Age Gender City

11:18
11:17
11:22
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:28
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:33
11:28
11:23
11:38
11:38
11:28
10:55
10:56
11:36
11:23
11:17
11:18
11:01
11:42
11:31
11:45
11:18
11:25
11:18
11:23
11:37
11:26
11:37
11:31
11:49
11:49
11:43
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:28
11:55
11:46
11:54
11:25
11:16
11:42
11:44
11:24
11:58
12:11
12:04
11:51

35
10
41
42
7
36
31
10
45
50
69
40
44
33
32
10
10
44
43
40
46
42
43
36
34
43
35
43
45
35
27
45
15
7
41
43
11
35
52
63
53
38
41
49
99
41
41
30
40
43
41
20
48
20
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INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN TRAIL
MINT HILL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
MONROE
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
LANCASTER
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
TEGA CAY
TEGA CAY
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
LANCASTER
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE

State Age Rank

NC 16 M-30to 39
NC 25F-1to19
NC 38 M-40to 49
NC 31F-40to49
NC 26F-1to19
NC 17 M-30to 39
NC 22F-30to 39
NC 27F-1to19
NC 39 M-40to 49
NC 8F-50to 59
NC 5 M-60to 98
NC 32F-40to 49
NC 40 M-40to 49
NC 18 M-30to 39
NC 19 M-30to 39
NC 28F-1to19
NC 41M-1to19
NC 33F-40to 49
NC 34F-40to 49
NC 35F-40to 49
NC 36F-40to 49
NC 37 F-40to 49
NC 41 M-40to 49
NC 20M-30to 39
NC 23F-30to 39
NC 42 M-40to 49
NC 24F-30to 39
NC 43 M-40to 49
SC 38F-40to49
NC 25F-30to 39
NC 4 M-20to 29
NC 44 M-40to 49
NC 29F-1to19
NC 30F-1to19
NC 39F-40to 49
NC 45 M-40to 49
NC 31F-1to19
NC 26F-30to 39
SC 9F-50to 59
SC 1F-60to098
NC 10F-50to 59
NC 21 M-30to 39
NC 46 M-40to 49
NC 47 M-40to 49
NC 1 M-99to 99
NC 40 F-40to 49
NC 41F-40to49
SC 27F-30to39
NC 42 F-40to 49
NC 43 F-40to 49
NC 48 M-40to 49
NC 12F-20to 29
NC 49 M-40to 49
NC 5 M-20to 29



Place Bib# Name

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

1387
1170
1263
2238
2237
1475
1491
1292
1105
1099
1043
1040
988
1313
1223
1296
2695
1282
791
847
1276
1163
1015
1202
1486
1038
1050
1306
1484
947
1307
1308
1203
1116
927
926
1242
1100
915
1207
980
1130
866
1374
1068
1052
1182
1181
1092
1443
941
891
989
2227

JOHN WILLIAMS
JESSICA MCMANUS
DAN REINHARDT
SASHA MIGNOIL
ANGELA QUADRINI
STACEY CROMWELL
TAKESHI KOUCHI
JIM SCHARFF
CHRISTINE KUHN
DANIEL KO

KELI HINNANT
TAYLOR HETTINGER
RYAN GERAGHTY
KELLY SINAGRA
JACK OWENS
TANYA SCOTTO
CIERA WALDEN
KEVIN RUNGE
CASEY ADAMS
KEVIN BRINDLEY
JOHN ROOT
JONATHAN MAUNEY
RIDGE HARDEE
MAGGIE MURPHY
RACHEL GERSTNER
MICHELLE HERRING
JOSHUA HOLLER
AARON SHELTON
RALPH FOARD
MICHELLE EDWARDS
HARVEY SHELTON
LEAH SHELTON
ANNA MYERS
CESAR LAVANDIER
SARAH DOLLANDER
PETER DOLLANDER
NICOLE PERLUNGHER
GRETCHEN KORNBERG
JUDY DELLERT-O'KEEF
DANIEL NARANJO
MARK GANDOSSY
SHANNON LITTLE
JEFF CACHINE

LYNN WARREN
SUZANNE ISRALOW
JOSHUA HOLMES
GLENN MILLER
CAITLYN MILLER
DONNA KASZA
GLENNA BIANCHIN
KIM DUNLEVY
BRIAN CLARK

ANDY GERSTNER
BETH ICKES

Gun Time
38:08.8
38:10.5
38:10.6
38:12.2
38:12.5
38:14.0
38:14.3
38:20.8
38:25.9
38:27.5
38:27.8
38:29.0
38:36.6
38:38.2
38:39.1
38:41.2
38:41.8
38:42.9
38:44.7
38:46.0
38:50.2
38:56.9
38:59.4
38:59.9
39:12.3
39:13.7
39:16.0
39:16.8
39:17.6
39:17.8
39:20.8
39:21.0
39:25.3
39:30.3
39:33.6
39:34.0
39:36.0
39:36.6
39:37.2
39:45.3
39:45.7
39:46.9
39:50.0
39:52.6
39:52.7
39:54.1
39:55.2
39:55.8
39:56.3
39:57.7
40:00.2
40:01.6
40:04.2
40:05.2

Chip Time
36:51.8
35:43.1
35:25.4
37:57.4
37:57.8
37:27.8
35:45.8
36:25.7
36:56.3
35:24.7
37:36.9
38:08.8
37:56.1
38:04.8
37:08.2
36:09.0
37:59.7
37:08.5
38:02.8
37:45.2
37:28.5
38:01.1
36:21.2
37:41.7
38:32.3
38:30.1
38:40.3
38:50.4
36:50.7
36:49.9
38:54.9
38:55.6
39:11.4
38:36.6
37:43.4
38:28.3
37:46.0
38:11.4
39:37.2
36:48.1
37:57.6
38:39.9
38:04.8
37:16.7
38:36.6
36:57.4
37:33.0
37:33.3
38:30.3
39:04.3
37:59.1
38:31.3
39:25.4
38:04.1

Pace Age Gender City

11:53
11:31
11:25
12:15
12:15
12:05
11:32
11:45
11:55
11:25
12:08
12:18
12:14
12:17
11:59
11:40
12:15
11:59
12:16
12:11
12:05
12:16
11:44
12:09
12:26
12:25
12:28
12:32
11:53
11:53
12:33
12:33
12:38
12:27
12:10
12:25
12:11
12:19
12:47
11:52
12:15
12:28
12:17
12:01
12:27
11:55
12:07
12:07
12:25
12:36
12:15
12:25
12:43
12:17

44
30
40
17
18
44
43
35
35
26
30
11
44
43
14
41
10
36
11
40
40
38
11
41
28
42
16
9
51
34
43
13
53
39
35
35
40
39
42
11
62
43
44
44
34
11
34
8
38
39
31
40
32
38
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MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MONROE
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WINGATE
MATTHEWS
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
MARSHVILLE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MARVIN
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

50 M-40 to 49
28 F-30to 39
51 M-40 to 49
32F-1to 19
33F-1to 19
52 M-40 to 49
53 M-40 to 49
22 M-30to 39
29 F-30to 39
6 M-20to 29
30F-30to 39
34F-1to 19
54 M-40 to 49
44 F-40to 49
42 M-1to 19
45 F-40to 49
35F-1to 19
23 M-30to 39
36 F-1to 19
55 M-40 to 49
56 M-40 to 49
24 M-30to 39
43 M-1to 19
46 F-40to 49
13 F-20to 29
47 F-40 to 49
44 M-1to 19
45 M-1to 19
12 M-50 to 59
31F-30to 39
57 M-40 to 49
37F-1to 19
11 F-50 to 59
25 M-30to 39
32 F-30to 39
26 M-30to 39
48 F-40 to 49
33 F-30to 39
49 F-40 to 49
46 M-1to 19
6 M-60 to 98
50 F-40to 49
58 M-40 to 49
51F-40to 49
34 F-30to 39
47 M-1to 19
27 M-30to 39
38 F-1to 19
35F-30to 39
36 F-30to 39
37 F-30to 39
59 M-40 to 49
28 M-30to 39
38 F-30to 39



Place
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Bib #
1388
795
889
1409
2697
966
897
1071
918
1303
859
2219
1333
1211
982
983
924
1407
1404
895
1006
1343
1488
922
976
790
1359
1438
1429
1166
2681
1288
1287
1091
1302
853
1337
2241
1416
1424
2225
1311
1262
996
1368
1371
1192
1248
1187
957
929
1177
1418
871

Name

RHONDA WILLIAMS
LU AIKEN

MIKE CHRISTIAN
LINH WU

DREW YOUNG
NESTOR FITZGERALD
SYLVIA COLTON
RANDI JAMES
JAYSON DEROSIER
HELEN SHARP
TERESA BUCKLEY
PHILLIP TARTE
JULIANNE STONE
MELISSA NELSON
JESSICA GARNER
MARGARET GARNER
JOHN DIPPERT
KRISTINE WRIGHT
BONNIE WOOD
TRACI COLLEY

ALEX GUCKENBERGER
MIKE TERMINE
LISA HARRIS
VICTOR DEYRUP
JOHN FRONZAGLIA
JOHN ABERNATHY
HEATHER VALENTINE
REBEKAH BELLAI
WENDY BARROWS
LORI MAZZUCCO
CONNOR RYAN
ROBERT SANDERS
ASHLEY SANDERS
GARY KARPOVICH
LORI SGAN
STEPHANIE BROWN
MACIE TANO
MAXIMILLION JUAREZ
JASON ZAK

AMY BARNES
RANDY CLAY

MARK SIMMONS
JOHN REID

DANIEL GINGRICH
CAMERON WALSH
KIRK WALSH

STEVE MORAN
JENNIE PISTANI
DAVID MOORE
MELISSA FEDERICO
JOHN DONADIEU
JOHN MELTON

LISA ZINGER

LISA CAPOTE

Gun Time
40:06.8
40:09.8
40:12.5
40:16.5
40:17.8
40:18.8
40:20.3
40:21.0
40:21.3
40:22.3
40:23.3
40:23.9
40:26.0
40:26.0
40:26.1
40:26.7
40:28.7
40:28.9
40:33.3
40:33.4
40:35.0
40:36.0
40:38.3
40:39.1
40:39.7
40:43.5
40:51.8
40:53.5
41:01.8
41:02.2
41:10.0
41:16.0
41:16.2
41:19.3
41:21.3
41:27.6
41:33.6
41:35.5
41:43.0
41:49.1
41:50.0
41:51.4
41:51.6
41:52.9
41:57.4
41:58.2
42:02.3
42:03.5
42:05.1
42:14.4
42:15.7
42:17.8
42:18.3
42:18.8

Chip Time
38:35.3
40:05.3
38:59.4
37:30.0
40:00.6
38:43.1
39:54.2
39:25.3
39:32.2
39:51.0
40:04.5
39:13.1
40:03.8
38:57.5
38:23.7
38:24.1
39:11.1
38:27.4
40:31.1
39:52.6
38:26.6
39:32.2
39:17.5
39:41.7
38:09.1
39:58.1
39:12.4
38:13.9
39:15.6
40:53.6
39:11.1
40:00.8
40:00.9
39:59.4
40:33.8
39:11.5
40:01.4
39:23.3
39:51.5
40:10.2
41:15.4
40:36.8
41:06.2
40:11.6
41:36.3
41:36.8
41:25.6
39:49.7
39:44.3
39:51.8
40:53.4
41:10.5
39:34.9
41:38.4

Pace Age Gender City

12:27
12:56
12:35
12:06
12:54
12:29
12:52
12:43
12:45
12:51
12:55
12:39
12:55
12:34
12:23
12:23
12:38
12:24
13:04
12:52
12:24
12:45
12:40
12:48
12:18
12:54
12:39
12:20
12:40
13:11
12:38
12:54
12:54
12:54
13:05
12:38
12:55
12:42
12:51
12:57
13:18
13:06
13:15
12:58
13:25
13:25
13:22
12:51
12:49
12:51
13:11
13:17
12:46
13:26

37
58
40
43
43
47
44
29
35
46
56
41
40
34
34
6
42
41
49
45
14
38
45
45
52
40
40
18
38
48
12
49
20
53
43
40
14
34
40
38
41
46
55
40
6
41
45
47
42
42
42
36
46
46
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WAXHAW
TEGA CAY
WAXHAW
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
MONROE
WEDDINGTON
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
MONROE
LAKE PARK
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
GASTONIA
GASTONIA
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WINGATE
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WEDDINGTON
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC 39F-30to 39
SC 12F-50to 59
NC 60 M-40to 49
NC 61 M-40to 49
NC 62 M-40to 49
NC 63 M-40to 49
NC 52F-40to 49
NC 14 F-20to 29
NC 29 M-30to 39
NC 53 F-40to 49
NC 13 F-50to 59
NC 64 M-40to 49
NC 54 F-40to 49
NC 40F-30to 39
NC 41F-30to39
NC 39F-1to19
NC 65 M-40to 49
NC 55F-40to 49
NC 56 F-40to 49
NC 57 F-40to 49
NC 48 M-1to 19
NC 30M-30to 39
NC 58 F-40to 49
NC 66 M-40to 49
NC 13 M-50to 59
NC 67 M-40to 49
NC 59 F-40to 49
NC 40F-1to19
NC 42F-30to 39
NC 60 F-40to 49
NC 49 M-1to 19
NC 68 M-40to 49
NC 15F-20to 29
NC 14 M-50to 59
NC 61F-40to 49
NC 62F-40to 49
NC 41F-1to19
NC 31M-30to 39
NC 69 M-40to 49
NC 43F-30to 39
NC 70 M-40to 49
NC 71M-40to 49
NC 15 M-50to 59
NC 72M-40to 49
NC 42F-1to19
NC 73 M-40to 49
NC 74 M-40to 49
NC 63 F-40to 49
NC 75 M-40to 49
NC 64 F-40to 49
NC 76 M-40to 49
NC 32M-30to 39
NC 65F-40to 49
NC 66 F-40to 49



Place Bib# Name

372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

1095
1118
2745
958
2746
1479
1440
1397
964
904
1472
903
1239
1145
1103
1102
940
1101
1119
977
1055
2207
2661
2229
1365
1191
1412
1087
1088
1196
956
1396
2666
2668
2667
873
1074
1428
2750
1086
1441
2749
890
1078
1002
2236
1156
887
1031
880
975
1159
1178
914

JULIE KELADA

CLIFF LEE
JONATHAN THOMPSON
COLLEEN FEELEY
SK'NOE

RACHEL DUDLEY
CARYN BENITEZ
TRICIA WILSON

LORI FISHMAN
VALERIE CRANDALL
KYLE CARMODY
DAVID CRANDALL
AKSHAY PATEL

JULY MADDEN
WILLIAM KRAJCOVIC
ROSY KRAJCOVIC
HEATHER DUNEGAN
BILLY KRAJCOVIC
KRISTIE LEE

LAURA FRYE
THERESE HONEYCUTT
PHILLIP WILLIAMS
LILLIAN ALMEIDA
TINA NICHOLS
MADELEINE WALKER
NANCY MOORE
LYNETTE YEDOWITZ
ELLA JOYNER
HEATHER JOYNER
JENNIFER MORRELL
KAIRSTEN FAY
RACHEL WILSON
SARAH MCCARTHY
MADDY PARKER
GERRI PARKER
CADEN CAPUTO
TIFFANY JOHANNES
REYNALDO BARRON
DAVID HATHCOCK
DEBBI JOSEPH
JENNIFER BENSON
BEN HETHCOCK
RICHARD CIRINCIONE
RUSSELL JOHNSON
DIEGO GONZALEZ
DAWN MATSIC
MARK MATASIC
RESMI PAVEL CHERINGAL PAL
STEVE HENNEN
EMILY CARSON
KATHLEEN FROMM
MORGAN MATTHEWS
JORDAN MELTON
AMANDA DEGIFICO

Gun Time
42:19.1
42:24.1
42:25.6
42:26.9
42:27.5
42:28.2
42:30.7
42:34.9
42:37.2
42:37.6
42:37.8
42:37.9
42:39.0
42:39.0
42:39.6
42:44.4
42:47.6
42:49.3
42:53.4
42:54.1
42:55.0
42:56.8
42:57.7
43:01.8
43:02.4
43:05.0
43:05.1
43:07.4
43:07.4
43:10.9
43:12.0
43:12.1
43:21.8
43:27.6
43:29.0
43:30.3
43:31.2
43:31.9
43:32.9
43:34.3
43:39.1
43:44.1
43:44.3
43:45.1
43:47.5
43:48.0
43:48.5
43:49.1
43:49.3
43:53.4
43:55.7
43:56.0
43:56.1
44:01.6

Chip Time
39:44.0
40:28.5
42:19.1
41:43.9
42:20.0
41:43.4
41:44.0
42:18.1
40:22.6
41:58.3
40:26.7
41:58.8
40:32.2
41:36.2
41:12.3
41:17.5
41:14.7
41:21.6
42:22.7
42:18.7
40:07.7
42:56.8
42:22.6
41:24.1
40:37.3
41:05.2
42:26.4
42:10.3
42:10.4
41:10.6
40:23.4
40:23.5
42:07.2
40:50.1
40:51.4
40:59.3
42:40.1
42:21.0
43:19.0
42:35.5
41:41.7
43:30.3
41:46.3
43:16.0
41:23.6
40:55.4
40:55.0
41:14.6
42:09.0
42:52.0
43:12.8
42:46.8
42:51.2
41:43.5

Pace Age Gender City

12:49
13:03
13:39
13:27
13:39
13:27
13:28
13:39
13:01
13:32
13:03
13:32
13:05
13:25
13:17
13:19
13:18
13:20
13:40
13:39
12:56
13:51
13:40
13:21
13:06
13:15
13:41
13:36
13:36
13:17
13:02
13:02
13:35
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:46
13:40
13:58
13:44
13:27
14:02
13:28
13:57
13:21
13:12
13:12
13:18
13:36
13:50
13:56
13:48
13:49
13:27

44
37
13
41
5
49
45
54
36
36
16
40
13
38
54
47
42
10
36
43
55
40
45
43
10
41
36
8
39
36
19
30
35
13
38
11
41
42
54
37
38
10
45
34
46
37
37
40
41
18
38
24
12
29
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WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
STALLINGS
FORT MILL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
WAXHAW
MONROE
HURDLE MILLS
WESLEY CHAPEL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WESLEY CHAPEL
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
GARNER
INDIAN TRAIL
CHARLOTTE

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

67 F-40 to 49
33 M-30to 39
50 M-1to 19
68 F-40 to 49
51 M-1to 19
69 F-40 to 49
70 F-40to 49
14 F-50 to 59
44 F-30to 39
45 F-30to 39
43 F-1to 19
77 M-40 to 49
52 M-1to 19
46 F-30to 39
16 M-50 to 59
71F-40to 49
72 F-40to 49
53 M-1to 19
47 F-30to 39
73 F-40to 49
15 F-50 to 59
78 M-40 to 49
74 F-40to 49
75 F-40to 49
44 F-1to 19
76 F-40 to 49
48 F-30 to 39
45F-1to 19
49 F-30 to 39
50 F-30 to 39
46 F-1to 19
51 F-30to 39
52 F-30to 39
47 F-1to 19
53 F-30to 39
54 M-1to 19
77 F-40to 49
79 M-40 to 49
17 M-50 to 59
54 F-30 to 39
55F-30to 39
55M-1to 19
80 M-40 to 49
34 M-30 to 39
81 M-40 to 49
56 F-30to 39
35M-30to 39
78 F-40to 49
82 M-40 to 49
48 F-1to 19
57 F-30to 39
16 F-20 to 29
56 M-1to 19
17 F-20 to 29



Place
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

Bib #
2658
1070
1249
870
2206
1270
1244
2659
1291
1419
968
1004
1011
1012
881
1246
876
1386
1446
1169
2691
1233
2213
1083
1059
1285
1094
1020
1284
1457
1367
864
1018
1339
901
1465
1209
1466
1403
1058
962
1161
1257
1373
1162
1073
2212
1328
1487
974
2223
1206
1123
1329

Name

OLIVIA JACOBSEN
KATHY JACOBSEN
TOM POMFREY
DAWN CANNON
DOUGLAS BARRIER
CONNIE ROBERTS
LAURIE PFEIFER
AMANDA WARD
KAREN SCHACHNER
ERIN ZITELLI-DAVIS
SHAWN FLANNERY
MOLLY GRIFFIN

BEN HAGER
SHARON HAGER
LOUIS CASPER
DOUG PIEROTTI
DEREK CARPENTER
KAREN WILEY

SCOT BIGHAM
GARRY MCGILLIVARY
ELIZABETH STAMAS
JENNIFER PAPKE
JUSTIN BAKER

KIM JONES-FLUCUS
BRIAN HORWITT
KEVIN RYAN
RICHARD KEAGY
MICHAEL HARVEY
ALLYSON RUTLEDGE
THOMAS BOPP
SCOTT WALKER
JENNIFER BURTNETT
BRENDA HARRISON
RAY TAVARES

DARIN CRAFTON
EMMA BRETZ
MARISOL NARANJO
SHANNEN BRETZ
ALAN WONG
CATHERINE HORTON
DINA FERRANTI
ISABELLE MATTSON
MELISSA RANDALL
LISA WALTZ
PATRICIA MATTSON
JAY JENKINS

AMY ROBINSON
AMY STEINBRUNNER
MELISSA HARDING
KERRI FREDHEIM
DANIEL LOENARD
ANTHONY NAPODANO
PAM LEWIS

STEVE STEINBRUNNER

Gun Time
44:01.9
44:02.4
44:10.8
44:11.0
44:12.0
44:12.5
44:13.3
44:15.5
44:15.8
44:16.2
44:18.7
44:21.1
44:21.2
44:22.6
44:23.9
44:24.5
44:26.8
44:27.0
44:29.0
44:29.2
44:37.1
44:37.3
44:38.7
44:41.2
44:42.3
44:44.0
44:48.0
44:48.3
44:51.1
44:51.3
44:54.0
44:54.0
44:55.9
44:57.2
44:58.1
44:59.5
44:59.7
44:59.8
45:00.7
45:04.0
45:06.0
45:06.7
45:07.3
45:09.6
45:09.9
45:10.6
45:12.0
45:13.7
45:13.9
45:14.1
45:14.3
45:14.5
45:14.8
45:15.0

Chip Time
41:25.3
41:25.9
41:08.8
41:30.4
41:45.2
42:20.9
41:35.6
43:51.6
42:21.4
41:35.7
42:00.6
42:41.8
43:12.8
43:15.5
41:48.3
41:47.8
42:51.5
44:16.8
42:22.9
42:08.2
43:29.4
42:22.4
44:22.0
42:38.1
42:54.2
43:20.2
43:00.8
43:51.2
41:58.4
42:06.8
42:28.1
44:07.9
42:15.3
42:43.3
44:00.0
42:47.7
42:04.6
42:48.0
44:15.8
43:38.5
42:49.2
42:27.6
43:17.2
44:29.4
42:31.4
43:21.8
42:21.6
44:10.4
43:41.5
44:41.4
42:54.3
43:32.2
42:47.5
44:11.6

Pace Age Gender City

13:22
13:22
13:16
13:23
13:28
13:39
13:25
14:09
13:40
13:25
13:33
13:46
13:56
13:57
13:29
13:29
13:49
14:17
13:40
13:35
14:02
13:40
14:19
13:45
13:50
13:59
13:52
14:09
13:32
13:35
13:42
14:14
13:38
13:47
14:12
13:48
13:34
13:48
14:16
14:05
13:49
13:42
13:58
14:21
13:43
13:59
13:40
14:15
14:05
14:25
13:50
14:03
13:48
14:15

7
44
47
44
45
45
44
14
41
41
47
37
62
53
39
43
43
47
44
44
30
44
16
42
42
45
44
36
41
47
44
41
45
41
42
8
42
37
46
39
24
11
42
34
45
40
27
36
44
44
26
43
42
36
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WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE

WESLEY CHAPEL

MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MARVIN
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
LANCASTER
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

49 F-1to 19
79 F-40to 49
83 M-40 to 49
80 F-40to 49
84 M-40 to 49
81 F-40to 49
82 F-40to 49
50 F-1to 19
83 F-40to 49
84 F-40to 49
85 M-40 to 49
58 F-30 to 39
7 M-60 to 98
16 F-50 to 59
36 M-30to 39
86 M-40 to 49
87 M-40 to 49
85 F-40to 49
86 F-40to 49
88 M-40 to 49
59 F-30to 39
87 F-40to 49
57 M-1to 19
88 F-40 to 49
89 M-40 to 49
90 M-40 to 49
91 M-40 to 49
37 M-30to 39
89 F-40to 49
92 M-40to 49
93 M-40 to 49
90 F-40 to 49
91 F-40to 49
94 M-40 to 49
95 M-40 to 49
51F-1to19
92 F-40to 49
38 M-30to 39
96 M-40 to 49
60 F-30 to 39
18 F-20 to 29
52F-1to 19
93 F-40to 49
61 F-30to 39
94 F-40 to 49
97 M-40 to 49
19 F-20 to 29
62 F-30to 39
95 F-40to 49
96 F-40to 49
7 M-20to 29
98 M-40 to 49
97 F-40to 49
39 M-30to 39



Place Bib# Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

480 2689 MELISSA SMITH 45:16.7 43:41.3 14:05 41 F WAXHAW NC 98 F-40to 49
481 1316 TRICIA SMITH 45:18.3 44:09.9 14:15 40 F INDIAN TRAIL NC 99 F-40to 49
482 1463 HIEDE BRAY 45:20.5 43:55.6 14:10 41 F MATTHEWS NC 100 F-40 to 49
483 952 KAYLA ELKO 45:21.7 43:02.7 13:53 18 F WAXHAW NC 53F-1to19
484 1314 KIM SKINNER 45:27.0 43:48.5 14:08 38 F WAXHAW NC 63 F-30to 39
485 1034 TONY HERBERT 45:27.6 43:16.3 13:57 45 M WAXHAW NC 99 M-40to 49
486 1382 COREY WEST 45:28.2 44:39.6 14:24 41 M INDIAN TRAIL NC 100 M-40 to 49
487 898 MELANIE CONFORTI 45:29.9 43:06.4 13:54 39 F MATTHEWS NC 64F-30to 39
488 1268 STEPHANIE RINK 45:32.9 44:31.4 14:22 38 F WAXHAW NC 65F-30to 39
489 951 STACY ELDER 45:34.9 44:04.1 14:13 43 F PINEVILLE NC 101 F-40to 49
490 2211 MARKHOLMES 45:38.7 43:22.2 13:59 39 M WAXHAW NC 40 M-30to 39
491 1410 MADISON WU 45:39.5 42:51.1 13:49 12 F MARVIN NC 54F-1to19
492 1432 ZACHARY BATES 45:41.5 44:07.5 14:14 10 M WAXHAW NC 58 M-1to 19
493 1293 ANGELINE SCHETTIG 45:43.7 43:01.8 13:53 44 F WAXHAW NC 102 F-40to 49
494 1344 JAN THOMAS 45:43.8 44:41.3 14:25 37 F MATTHEWS NC 66 F-30to 39
495 1408 KARA WU 45:45.0 42:57.0 13:51 39 F MARVIN NC 67F-30to 39
496 1341 BETH TAYLOR 45:47.7 44:50.9 14:28 36 F WEDDINGTON NC 68 F-30to 39
497 879 LISA CARROLL 45:50.5 42:52.1 13:50 40 F MONROE NC 103 F-40to 49
498 948 AJELAM 45:53.2 43:55.3 14:10 16 M MONROE NC 59 M-1to 19
499 949 BRANDON ELAM 45:53.8 43:55.6 14:10 18 M MONROE NC 60M-1to 19
500 1447 GLENN BIRD 45:54.4 44:54.1 14:29 38 M MATTHEWS NC 41 M-30to 39
501 1039 GENNY HETTINGER 45:54.8 45:34.9 14:42 36 F WAXHAW NC 69F-30to 39
502 1385 ERIKA WILEY 45:56.5 45:49.0 14:47 17 F WAXHAW NC 55F-1to19
503 1267 MATT RIFFLE 45:56.9 44:12.9 14:15 35 M WAXHAW NC 42 M-30to 39
504 860 JOHNNY BUFF 45:58.4 45:03.8 14:32 69 M NEWTON NC 8 M-60to 98
505 1401 EDEN WOLAND 46:03.1 44:47.5 14:27 14 F WAXHAW NC 56F-1to19
506 1384 KIMBERLY WICKERHAM 46:05.7 43:15.3 13:57 41 F MATTHEWS NC 104 F-40to 49
507 1047 ROBERT HOLDER 46:14.0 43:09.6 13:55 41 M INDIAN TRAIL NC 101 M-40to 49
508 1168 SHANNON MCDONALD 46:16.0 45:58.0 14:50 39 F MONROE NC 70F-30to 39
509 1046 ROBERT HOFMANN 46:16.0 44:53.7 14:29 49 M MATTHEWS NC 102 M-40 to 49
510 1259 PAT RAWLS 46:19.0 44:08.5 14:14 41 M WAXHAW NC 103 M-40to 49
511 1236 KIMIPARKER 46:19.7 45:16.9 14:36 46 F WAXHAW NC 105 F-40to 49
512 1431 JEFF BATES 46:21.0 44:47.0 14:27 48 M WAXHAW NC 104 M-40 to 49
513 1201 DEE MOULTON 46:21.8 43:39.8 14:05 45 M MATTHEWS NC 105 M-40 to 49
514 1160 CRISTINE MATTIS 46:26.3 44:349 14:23 41 F MARVIN NC 106 F-40 to 49
515 1299 VANESSA SEEHAFER 46:27.0 44:38.2 14:24 40 F INDIAN TRAIL NC 107 F-40to 49
516 1175 STACY MEEHAN 46:27.7 43:55.3 14:10 36 F WAXHAW NC 71F-30to 39
517 960 ED FERKO 46:29.1 45:02.4 14:32 42 M MARVIN NC 106 M-40 to 49
518 1377 SCOTT WEAVER 46:30.5 43:35.2 14:04 42 M WAXHAW NC 107 M-40to 49
519 1045 CARRIE HOFMANN 46:30.8 45:09.2 14:34 40 F MATTHEWS NC 108 F-40 to 49
520 1323 GARY SPERDUTO 46:35.9 43:52.7 14:09 41 M WAXHAW NC 108 M-40 to 49
521 1200 CHRISTINA MOUBARAK 46:38.0 44:08.6 14:14 42 F WAXHAW NC 109 F-40to 49
522 1364 KRISTAN WAGENMAKER 46:38.2 44:08.2 14:14 39 F WAXHAW NC 72F-30to 39
523 1398 TRACY WILTON 46:39.4 44:25.1 14:20 42 F WAXHAW NC 110F-40to 49
524 1421 GLORIA ZORN 46:43.4 46:18.2 14:56 66 F INDIAN TRAIL NC 2F-60to 98
525 939 BRYAN DUCKETT 46:44.2 46:32.7 15:01 31 M WAXHAW NC 43 M-30to 39
526 1062 DONICA HUDSON 46:55.9 46:05.8 14:52 46 F MATTHEWS NC 111 F-40to 49
527 1061 HAROLD HOWELL 47:12.7 44:15.1 14:16 45 M MATTHEWS NC 109 M-40 to 49
528 925 MICHAEL DOLAN 47:13.2 45:36.4 14:43 35 M MARVIN NC 44 M-30to 39
529 2235 ADAM TINCH 47:13.8 45:35.2 14:42 12 M WAXHAW NC 61M-1to19
530 892 ZACHARY CLEARY 47:14.9 46:51.1 15:07 28 M WAXHAW NC 8 M-20to 29
531 1125 WENDY LIMA 47:16.2 46:46.0 15:05 33 F GASTONIA NC 73 F-30to 39
532 965 MICHELE FITZGERALD 47:16.3 44:37.9 14:24 45 F MATTHEWS NC 112 F-40to 49
533 1272 BROOKE ROCKEY 47:16.5 46:46.2 15:05 31 F PINEVILLE NC 74 F-30to 39



Place Bib# Name

534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587

1048
1240
2208
1117
1210
1027
1197
2735
2736
1157
1436
1352
1445
1028
1230
1231
950
1148
984
986
794
868
1383
1141
985
934
1199
865
935
1361
969
1147
1149
953
998
1110
1154
1325
1286
1019
2663
2662
1041
1349
3951
1214
1347
1274
2671
1204
2245
1422
2218
946

JAMIE HOLLER
ASHOK PATEL
JESSICA GUION
MICHAEL LAWSON
JEFFREY NASH
ABIGAIL HAYDEL
DALE MORRISON
CARSON MATHENY
ELLIE KATE MATHENY
CYNTHIA MATHENY
JEFF BECKER
ELIZABETH TUCKER
JASON BIGGERS
SCOTT HAYDEL
MEREDITH PALMER
TESS PALMER

LINDA ELAM
KRISTINE MANISCALCO
ALEXANDRA GATTI
FRANCHESCA GATTI
ELYSE ADAMS

ALAN CAMDEN
MICHELLE WHITT
EMMA LYONS
BENJAMIN GATTI
JULIETTE DOWNING
STEVEN MORTON
KELSEY CABRERA
MICHAEL DOWNING
SHRUTI VASA

SUE FLANNERY
KATHRYN MAI
KAREN MANTIONE
MARVIN ENDERLE
TIMOTHY GLAZE
AMY LANKFORD
STEPHANIE MARSDEN
MELISSA STARK

JEN SAKOWICZ
CASSANDRA HART
JULIANNA STEPHENSON
GEORGE STEPHENSON
JENNIFER HICKS
JAKE TOOMEY
VERONICA MORALES
MONICA NGUYEN
CINDY TINCH
KATRINA ROOS
STACIE PEROULAS
RODNEY MYERS
COURTNEY RAINEY
MATTHEW BAIR
KRISTI DOUGLAS
SARAH EASTER

Gun Time
47:17.7
47:19.8
47:22.9
47:23.0
47:25.1
47:27.9
47:28.4
47:32.1
47:32.4
47:32.6
47:34.1
47:35.3
47:41.8
47:48.2
47:51.6
47:51.8
47:52.7
47:57.2
47:57.9
47:58.1
48:02.2
48:04.5
48:06.3
48:08.2
48:09.6
48:12.4
48:12.9
48:13.0
48:13.1
48:13.5
48:16.5
48:19.0
48:19.3
48:21.5
48:22.1
48:23.8
48:24.1
48:24.8
48:25.3
48:29.3
48:45.6
48:46.8
48:50.9
48:51.2
48:53.9
48:57.9
48:58.0
49:00.1
49:00.7
49:02.4
49:02.7
49:03.5
49:08.2
49:10.6

Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

46:42.1
45:12.8
45:02.4
45:07.7
44:43.7
44:28.3
44:23.3
47:23.3
47:23.6
47:23.5
44:30.6
44:54.5
46:37.4
44:47.7
46:18.9
46:18.9
44:51.4
46:52.2
45:56.7
45:57.3
47:31.6
46:01.4
45:43.0
45:15.3
46:09.9
47:07.3
46:33.8
46:52.5
47:08.1
46:05.6
45:58.1
45:11.8
45:12.0
46:28.8
45:57.8
46:45.1
45:58.2
47:41.3
45:59.1
48:00.2
45:45.7
45:48.0
46:33.1
47:27.6
48:53.9
46:32.7
47:20.7
48:18.7
45:57.7
48:16.6
46:38.1
47:16.6
46:37.2
46:57.3

15:04
14:35
14:32
14:33
14:25
14:21
14:19
15:17
15:17
15:17
14:21
14:29
15:02
14:27
14:56
14:56
14:28
15:07
14:49
14:49
15:20
14:51
14:45
14:36
14:53
15:12
15:01
15:07
15:12
14:52
14:50
14:35
14:35
14:59
14:49
15:05
14:50
15:23
14:50
15:29
14:45
14:46
15:01
15:18
15:46
15:01
15:16
15:35
14:49
15:34
15:03
15:15
15:02
15:09

50
43
11
40
41
12
42
7
6
43
36
26
33
37
6
42
33
43
35
11
40
44
42
13
43
10
44
16
42
40
49
36
42
60
46
37
27
46
35
18
9
12
41
10
29
40
41
38
36
46
99
36
42
35
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WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MONROE
MONROE
MARVIN
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WEDDINGTON
MATTHEWS
MINT HILL
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
MONROE
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
MATTHEWS
WINGATE
WESLEY CHAPEL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WINGATE

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

17 F-50 to 59
110 M-40 to 49
57F-1to 19
111 M-40 to 49
112 M-40 to 49
58 F-1to 19
113 M-40 to 49
62 M-1to 19
59 F-1to 19
113 F-40 to 49
45 M-30 to 39
20 F-20to 29
46 M-30 to 39
47 M-30to 39
60 F-1to 19
114 F-40 to 49
75F-30to 39
115 F-40 to 49
76 F-30to 39
61 F-1to 19
116 F-40 to 49
114 M-40 to 49
117 F-40 to 49
62 F-1to 19
115 M-40 to 49
63 F-1to 19
116 M-40 to 49
64 F-1to 19
117 M-40 to 49
118 F-40 to 49
119 F-40 to 49
77 F-30to 39
120 F-40 to 49
9 M-60 to 98
118 M-40 to 49
78 F-30 to 39
21F-20to 29
121 F-40 to 49
79 F-30to 39
65 F-1to 19

66 F-1to 19

63 M-1to 19
122 F-40 to 49
64 M-1to 19
22 F-20to 29
123 F-40 to 49
124 F-40 to 49
80 F-30to 39
81 F-30to 39
119 M-40 to 49
1 F-99to 99

48 M-30 to 39
125 F-40 to 49
82 F-30to 39



Place
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641

Bib #
1072
1090
1353
1461
1280
1281
1444
1098
1180
1348
1350
1176
2694
1171
902
1109
2696
1153
1500
2675
1255
1089
874
2741
1395
1108
1460
1315
1189
2698
1423
1464
1150
1151
1330
2664
1115
1324
1362
2650
2653
1208
916
1473
1309
1483
1393
2222
1375
2233
1104
1183
1459
978

Name

CHRIS JANSEN
HEATHER KARPINSKI
SHANNON TWILLMANN
KATIE BRADSHAW
MARY BETH ROTH
MOLLY ROTH
MICHELLE BIBLE
KIRK KLAAS

LISA MELTON
CATHERINE TOOMEY
JAY TOOMEY JR
AMANDA MELTON
SAM TRACY
JENNIFER MCNALLY
RICHARD CRAIG
CARLA LAND
MATTIE WALKER
JENNIFER MARRYAT
AVERY PARDUE
LAUREN PARDUE
ASHLEY PYLE
TAMMY KARP

PHIL CAPUTO
WARREN THREATT
MIKE WILSON
ANDREA LAMM
PAUL BOSTIC

APRIL SMITH
JENNIFER MOORE
DERRICK COOK
KELLIE BANKER
ANNEMARIE BRETZ
KIRK MARINO
KRISTIE MARINO
STEPHEN STEPHENSON
DEAN MERISSARIS
GEORGIA LATSIS
JULIE STALEY

FAWN VASQUEZ
KAREN MCKENZIE
RITA OSEI-OBENG
JEFF NARANJO
TAMARA DENZLER
ALYSSA CEHOK
SUSAN SHOOK
SHEILA FLEMING
CINDY WILSON
GRACE CAPPELLA
HOLLY WEAVER
KIMBERLY RUSHING
MARK KRAMER
MELANIE MILLER
CHRISTIE BOSLEY
WENDY FULLER

Gun Time
49:11.1
49:15.3
49:18.0
49:18.3
49:19.0
49:19.0
49:21.0
49:23.2
49:24.9
49:26.4
49:28.0
49:34.5
49:35.6
49:42.1
49:43.7
49:46.0
49:49.1
49:50.2
49:54.5
49:54.8
49:59.1
50:02.4
50:05.6
50:10.1
50:15.5
50:21.4
50:23.2
50:24.3
50:29.2
50:30.3
50:30.4
50:33.8
50:38.7
50:38.8
50:39.9
50:43.5
50:43.6
50:45.5
50:46.1
50:51.6
50:58.1
50:58.2
50:59.7
51:00.3
51:13.1
51:13.6
51:14.1
51:23.9
51:32.0
51:37.6
51:41.2
51:42.2
51:44.8
51:59.9

Chip Time
46:58.9
47:00.1
47:53.4
49:01.9
48:58.5
48:57.3
46:40.2
47:22.5
48:42.9
48:02.7
48:03.9
48:27.8
46:59.8
46:55.0
46:51.6
48:17.8
46:46.5
48:31.6
46:46.2
46:46.3
47:49.4
49:14.8
47:34.2
47:21.3
48:57.3
47:37.7
47:32.7
48:55.3
49:21.3
48:20.7
49:02.0
47:57.5
49:39.2
49:39.5
47:39.6
47:43.6
47:40.9
48:37.4
48:13.6
49:39.6
49:46.6
48:00.7
49:16.3
48:55.4
48:42.4
48:29.2
48:43.9
49:03.8
49:39.2
50:27.8
50:05.7
51:42.2
50:03.1
49:31.5

Pace Age Gender City

15:09
15:10
15:27
15:49
15:48
15:47
15:03
15:17
15:43
15:30
15:30
15:38
15:09
15:08
15:07
15:35
15:05
15:39
15:05
15:05
15:25
15:53
15:21
15:16
15:47
15:22
15:20
15:47
15:55
15:35
15:49
15:28
16:01
16:01
15:22
15:24
15:23
15:41
15:33
16:01
16:03
15:29
15:54
15:47
15:43
15:38
15:43
15:49
16:01
16:16
16:09
16:41
16:09
15:58

40
43
36
30
38
38
44
40
40
43
43
32
15
42
45
41
36
42
8
42
38
40
40
39
33
35
44
39
41
47
40
36
42
39
47
11
38
37
41
55
42
46
37
31
42
41
45
42
38
29
51
42
38
46
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WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MARSHVILLE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW

WESLEY CHAPEL

MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
MATTHEWS
WAXHAW
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
INDIAN LAND
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE

State Age Rank

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

120 M-40 to 49
126 F-40 to 49
83 F-30to 39
84 F-30to 39
49 M-30to 39
85 F-30to 39
127 F-40 to 49
121 M-40 to 49
128 F-40 to 49
129 F-40 to 49
122 M-40 to 49
86 F-30 to 39
65 M-1to 19
130 F-40 to 49
123 M-40 to 49
131 F-40 to 49
87 F-30to 39
132 F-40 to 49
67 F-1to 19
133 F-40 to 49
88 F-30to 39
134 F-40 to 49
124 M-40 to 49
89 F-30to 39
50 M-30to 39
90 F-30to 39
125 M-40 to 49
91 F-30to 39
135 F-40 to 49
126 M-40 to 49
136 F-40 to 49
92 F-30to 39
127 M-40 to 49
93 F-30to 39
128 M-40 to 49
66 M-1to 19
94 F-30to 39
95 F-30 to 39
137 F-40 to 49
18 F-50 to 59
138 F-40 to 49
129 M-40 to 49
96 F-30 to 39
97 F-30to 39
139 F-40 to 49
140 F-40 to 49
141 F-40 to 49
142 F-40 to 49
98 F-30 to 39
23 F-20to 29
18 M-50 to 59
143 F-40 to 49
99 F-30to 39
144 F-40 to 49



Place Bib# Name

642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

1334
1243
981
954
2693
2692
1336
2240
1481
1452
2654
2220
1051
971
877
1029
1057
2683
1451
1450
1449
1219
1069
2679
1400
2685
2648
1179
793
1456
979
1342
1143
1142
1140
2201
1220
2242
1427
2684
2210
999
1433
1417
1131
1120
2215
1093
1312
2651
2652
869
1066
1478

BETH STORLIE

JILL PERRY

DAVID GARDNER
EMILY ERWIN
SOPHIA STRAUB
MARC STRAUB
WALTER SWAFFORD
BARBARA BALLEW
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ
RAY BLACK

DESHA JACOBS
LISATILTON
ALAYNA HOLMES
TERRI FOOTE
WILLIAM CARPENTER
BRANDY HELMS

SHANNON HORNBERGER

MACKENZIE SCHMITT
WENDY BIRKNER
SCOTT BIRKNER
LEAH BIRKNER
ANDREW NYCE
CHAD JACOBSEN
JERRY POULIMAS
AARON WOLAND
STEPHANIE SCHMITT
NOAH ELDEN

JOYCE MELTON
DANA ADAMS
LYNDSAY BONK
SARAH GALLEY
REBECCA TAYLOR
KELLI LYONS

GRACE LYONS
EDWARD LYONS
KELLY STINCHFIELD
ANGELA OHMER
BRIAN MOONEY
ANGELA BARRON
MARK SCHMITT
MIESHA RUSHING
ELLA GODWIN
LAURA BEATY
VICTORIA ZAZZARO
TARA LOFTUS-GREEN
LYNN LEIS

JAWANA SULLIVAN
ALEX KAUPP

DAVID SIMPKINS
FRANCEEN OBENG
JASMINE ADDO
JENNIFER CAMDEN
PAT HYLAND
JOVANNA DICKERMAN

Gun Time
52:01.7
52:02.3
52:25.4
52:27.0
52:31.9
52:32.8
52:33.4
52:36.8
52:57.1
53:07.0
53:20.4
53:33.9
53:41.9
53:41.9
54:13.9
54:16.7
54:20.6
54:25.1
54:30.0
54:32.5
54:32.8
54:53.4
55:41.2
55:46.4
55:47.1
56:04.8
56:06.8
56:16.8
56:16.9
56:27.0
56:27.6
56:42.1
56:43.1
56:43.2
56:43.3
57:02.3
57:07.6
57:18.3
57:31.4
57:34.9
57:48.2
58:01.6
58:03.0
58:05.7
58:39.0
59:05.0
59:42.8

1:00:01.0

1:00:01.5
1:01:06.8
1:01:10.7
1:01:38.4
1:01:39.0
1:02:01.4

Chip Time Pace Age Gender City

50:16.4
50:17.1
50:55.4
50:57.7
51:01.1
51:01.4
51:01.0
52:36.8
50:05.4
51:10.3
52:28.0
51:53.3
50:45.9
50:45.0
52:11.4
53:32.7
53:36.5
53:57.3
52:06.6
52:08.2
52:08.1
52:39.8
53:03.5
53:57.4
54:58.5
55:37.4
53:32.5
55:33.2
55:33.7
56:03.5
56:03.8
55:43.5
53:48.1
53:50.6
53:49.4
55:39.1
54:48.4
56:26.1
56:20.5
57:06.6
55:30.8
56:12.3
56:13.2
56:43.7
57:44.4
56:18.7
59:05.2
58:04.4
58:08.2
59:57.2
1:00:00.1
59:33.6
59:33.3
1:01:19.3

16:13
16:13
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:58
16:09
16:30
16:55
16:44
16:22
16:22
16:50
17:16
17:17
17:24
16:48
16:49
16:49
16:59
17:07
17:24
17:44
17:56
17:16
17:55
17:55
18:05
18:05
17:58
17:21
17:22
17:22
17:57
17:41
18:12
18:10
18:25
17:54
18:08
18:08
18:18
18:37
18:10
19:04
18:44
18:45
19:20
19:21
19:13
19:13
19:47

49
45
43
36
7
48
47
44
44
42
41
46
39
39
45
36
27
6
37
41
6
36
41
42
36
43
15
69
43
29
24
35
42
9
49
42
41
45
44
38
27
53
45
40
46
42
36
22
41
10
35
42
64
29
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WAXHAW
MOCKSVILLE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW

MINERAL SPRINGS

MONROE
MONROE
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CLEARWATER
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
CHARLOTTE
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
FORT MILL
FORT MILL
STALLINGS
MARVIN
MARVIN
MARVIN
WAXHAW
INDIAN TRAIL
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
CHARLOTTE
MARVIN
MATTHEWS
INDIAN TRAIL
MONROE
WAXHAW
MONROE
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
WAXHAW
MONROE
HURST
WAXHAW

State Age Rank
NC 145 F-40to 49
NC 146 F-40to 49
NC 130 M-40to 49
NC 100 F-30to 39
NC 68F-1to19
NC 131 M-40to 49
NC 132 M-40to 49
NC 147 F-40to 49
NC 133 M-40to 49
NC 134 M-40to 49
NC 148 F-40to 49
NC 149 F-40to 49
NC 101 F-30to 39
NC 102 F-30to 39
FL 135 M-40to 49
NC 103 F-30to 39
NC 24 F-20to 29
NC 69F-1to19
NC 104 F-30to 39
NC 136 M-40to 49
NC 70F-1to19
NC 51 M-30to 39
NC 137 M-40to 49
NC 138 M-40to 49
NC 52 M-30to 39
NC 150 F-40to 49
NC 67 M-1to 19
NC 3 F-60to98
NC 151 F-40to 49
SC 25F-20to 29
SC 26F-20to29
NC 105 F-30to 39
NC 152 F-40to 49
NC 71F-1to19
NC 139 M-40to 49
NC 153 F-40to 49
NC 154 F-40to 49
NC 140 M-40to 49
NC 155 F-40to 49
NC 53 M-30to 39
NC 27F-20to 29
NC 19F-50to 59
NC 156 F-40to 49
NC 157 F-40to 49
NC 158 F-40to 49
NC 159 F-40to 49
NC 54 M-30to 39
NC 9 M-20to 29
NC 141 M-40to 49
NC 72F-1to19
NC 106 F-30to 39
NC 160 F-40 to 49
TX 4F-60to98
NC 28F-20to29



Place Bib# Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
696 1030 JULIE HELMS 1:02:45.0 1:00:47.9 19:36 40 F MARSHVILLE NC 161 F-40to 49
697 1010 JIM HACKER 1:06:04.8 1:03:07.6 20:22 45 M MATTHEWS NC 142 M-40to 49



